Slovak Canoe Association
WWW.canoe.sk

International Regatta

Results

Technical arrangements:
Chairman of Organizing Comittee:
Chief Official:

Second Chief Official:

Competition committee:

Sinava Piestany
Boris Bergendi
Lubos Kunc
Michal Haviar
Poland

Czech Republic

Romania
Piestany, Vah
List of participating teams:

Nations: 1. Austria AUT
2. Bulgaria BUL
3. Croatia CRO
4. Czech Republic CZE
5. Estonia EST
6. France FRA
7. Germany GER
8. Israel ISR
9. Japan JPN
10. Poland POL
11. Romania ROM
12. Slovenia SLO
13. Serbia SRB
14. Slovakia SVK

Clubs: 15. Vodacky klub Dunajé¢ik Bratislava DUN
16. Klub rychlostnej kanoistiky DAK KIABA Novaky NOV
17. TJ Slfava Piestany, kanoisticky oddiel PIE
18. Polizeisportvereinigung Wien AUT PSVv
19. Klub rychlostnej kanoistiky Zvolen ZVK
20. Sportovy klub policie Bratislava SKP

21. TJ Slavia Sportova $kola Trenéin, kanoisticky klub SST

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

23.05.-25.05.2008

Hottmar Pavel
Kérge Uko
Parguel Nicolas

Mrva Vladimir
Bergendi Boris
Hagara Lubomir
Kliestenec Mario
Ackerl Christian
Mikle$ Milos
Bobkova Jana
Zigo Jaroslav



Time Schedule:
(number of starts: 29/126)
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24.05.2008 (saturday), 14:00-18:15
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nr. cat. distance class type
94 K1 500m boys F
95 C1 500m boys F
96 K1 500m girls F

Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.

97 K1 500m jun. men
98 C1 500m jun. men
99 K1 500m

Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.
100 K1
101 C1
102 K1
Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.

103 K2 500m boys
104 C2 500m boys
105 K2 500m girls

Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.

106 K2 500m jun. men
107 C2 500m jun. men
108 K2 500m jun. women

Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.
109 K2
110 C2
111 K2
Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.
Prize giving ceremony.
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K1 500m men U23
C1 500m men U23
K1 500m women U23

K2 500m boys
C2 500m boys
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K2 500m jun. men
C2 500m jun. men
K2 500m jun. women

K2 500m men U23
C2 500m men U23
K2 500m women U23
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nr. cat. distance class type time advance
25.05.2008 (Sunday), 10:24-15:25

112 K4 500m boys F 10:24

113 C4 500m boys F 10:28 Canceled!

114 K4 500m girls F 10:32 Canceled!
Prize giving ceremony. 10:36 K4 500m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 10:41 C4 500m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 10:46 K4 500m girls

115 K4 500m jun. men 10:50

116 C4 500m jun. men 10:54

117 K4 500m jun. women 10:58
Prize giving ceremony. 11:02 K4 500m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 11:07 C4 500m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 11:12 K4 500m jun. women

118 K4 500m men U23 11:16

119 C4 500m men U23 11:20 Canceled!

120 K4 500m women U23 11:24 Canceled!
Prize giving ceremony. 11:28 K4 500m men U23
Prize giving ceremony. 11:33 C4 500m men U23
Prize giving ceremony. 11:38 K4 500m women U23

121 K1 3000m boys 14:00

122 C1 3000m boys 14:02

123 K1 3000m girls 14:04
Prize giving ceremony. 14:30 K1 3000m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 14:35 C1 3000m boys
Prize giving ceremony. 14:40 K1 3000m girls

124 K1 3000m jun. men 14:45

125 C1 3000m jun. men 14:47

126 K1 3000m jun. women 14:49
Prize giving ceremony. 15:15 K1 3000m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 15:20 C1 3000m jun. men
Prize giving ceremony. 15:25 K1 3000m jun. women
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Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF)
-1 -

1 K1 boys 1000m H1 23.05.2008 14:31:30
1 3 172 Wecht Alexander (16) AUT 0:03:38,656
2 2 316 Lundak David (16) CZE 0:03:39,859 +0:00:01,203
3 4 101 Zigo Tomas (16) SVK 0:03:40,641 +0:00:01,985
4 7 318 Mach Martin (15) CZE 0:03:41,562 +0:00:02,906
5 5 320 SindelaF Matéj (16) CZE 0:03:47,516 +0:00:08,860
6 1 102 Felcan Lubos (16) SVK 0:03:48,156 +0:00:09,500
7 8 360 Zd'arsky Simon (15) SVK 0:03:49,625 +0:00:10,969
8 9 192 Komatsu Seiji (16) JPN 0:03:50,750 +0:00:12,094
9 6 145 Gasparik Pavol (16) SST 0:03:52,047 +0:00:13,391
(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF)

2 K1 boys 1000m H2 23.05.2008 14:38:39
1 7 100 Michalek Matej (16) SVK 0:03:46,281
2 3 317 Dostal Josef (15) CZE 0:03:46,984 +0:00:00,703
3 5 321 Ladislav David (15) CZE 0:03:49,484 +0:00:03,203
4 8 319 Kucera Patrik (15) CZE 0:03:50,578 +0:00:04,297
5 9 157 Pomper Michael (16) PSV 0:03:52,968 +0:00:06,687
6 1 350 Janca Mario (15) PIE 0:03:54,281 +0:00:08,000
7 2 207 Sevt$enko Artur (16) EST 0:04:15,515 +0:00:29,234

4 283 Demin Viktor (15) SVK disqual. (race)

(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF)

3 K1 jun. men 1000m H1 23.05.2008 14:45:53
1 8 291 Szandarach Pawel (17) POL 0:03:42,328
2 7 222 Candy Jeremy (18) FRA 0:03:43,703 +0:00:01,375
3 3 326 Kusovsky Lukas (17) CZE 0:03:46,266 +0:00:03,938
4 1 176 Tersiev Kristian (18) BUL 0:03:47,157 +0:00:04,829
5 5 330 Lnénicka Jan (18) CZE 0:03:48,422 +0:00:06,094
6 2 146 Mikles Marek (18) ZVK 0:03:48,828 +0:00:06,500
7 6 209 Korge Karl-Erik (17) EST 0:04:02,891 +0:00:20,563

4 191 Tamura Mitsuru (18) JPN disqual. (race)

(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF)

4 K1 jun. men 1000m H2 23.05.2008 14:53:41
1 1 254 Tomicevic Marko (18) SRB 0:03:33,000
2 7 333 Havel Daniel (17) CZE 0:03:34,000 +0:00:01,000
3 5 221 Michaud Loic (18) FRA 0:03:43,953 +0:00:10,953
4 3 185 Ivic Mario (18) CRO 0:03:50,265 +0:00:17,265
5 4 334 Kuthan Jan (17) CZE 0:03:56,125 +0:00:23,125
6 2 210 Borissov Juri (18) EST 0:03:56,687 +0:00:23,687
7 6 188 Adachi Yuta (18) JPN 0:03:59,125 +0:00:26,125

8 148 Husak Lukas (18) PIE not start

(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF)

5 K1 jun. men 1000m H3 23.05.2008 14:59:52
1 2 164 Swoboda Markus Mendy (18) AUT 0:03:41,813
2 3 327 Klap Jaroslav (18) CZE 0:03:42,891 +0:00:01,078
3 4 236 Panait Romeo (17) ROM 0:03:44,328 +0:00:02,515
4 5 328 Hes Lukas (18) CZE 0:03:45,125 +0:00:03,312
5 1 112 Kral Radim (18) SVK 0:03:45,344 +0:00:03,531
6 7 184 Brekalo Vjeroslav (18) CRO 0:03:46,766 +0:00:04,953
7 6 186 Yanagimoto Kazuma (18) JPN 0:03:47,813 +0:00:06,000
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6 K1 jun. men 1000m H4 23.05.2008 15:07:44
1 4 290 Rosolski Rafal (17) POL 0:03:42,547

2 6 270 Kuk Rok (18) SLO 0:03:44,812 +0:00:02,265
3 3 124 Krajcovic¢ Marek (16) SVK 0:03:45,000 +0:00:02,453
4 5 278 Komarovski Jakob (18) ISR 0:03:46,984 +0:00:04,437
5 1 332 Richter Martin (17) CZE 0:03:48,218 +0:00:05,671
6 2 189 Itagaki Naoto (18) JPN 0:03:49,062 +0:00:06,515
7 7 329 Havelka Vaclav (18) CZE 0:03:49,437 +0:00:06,890

(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF)

7 C1jun. men 1000m H1 23.05.2008 15:14:37
1 1 306 Kudla Michal (18) POL 0:03:58,781

2 7 343 Spalensky Marek (17) CZE 0:04:04,906 +0:00:06,125
3 4 181 Velinov Georgi (17) BUL 0:04:08,500 +0:00:09,719
4 6 129 Baranek Miroslav (17) SVK 0:04:14,828 +0:00:16,047
5 2 194 Irisawa Shintaro (18) JPN 0:04:20,875 +0:00:22,094
6 5 212 Vitsut Madis (18) EST 0:04:30,297 +0:00:31,516

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

8 C1 jun. men 1000m H2 23.05.2008 15:20:54
1 5 309 Nedzi Tomasz (18) POL 0:03:57,906

2 6 342 Miskovsky Radek (18) CZE 0:04:02,609 +0:00:04,703
3 7 240 Buric Alexandru (18) ROM 0:04:05,766 +0:00:07,860
4 2 128 Farkas Vincent (15) SVK 0:04:10,109 +0:00:12,203
5 1 346 Benes Vojtéch (18) CZE 0:04:15,500 +0:00:17,594
6 4 193 Hirata Keita (18) JPN 0:04:19,109 +0:00:21,203
7 3 211 Mustafajev Sabir (17) EST 0:04:33,547 +0:00:35,641

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

9 C1 jun. men 1000m H3 23.05.2008 15:28:15
1 1 126 Orsula Juraj (17) SVK 0:04:00,297

2 2 344 Theodor Ondfej (18) CZE 0:04:09,672 +0:00:09,375
3 5 127 Toth Kristof (16) SVK 0:04:10,141 +0:00:09,844
4 6 347 Némec JiFi (18) CZE 0:04:16,625 +0:00:16,328
5 4 171 Mair Bernhard (17) AUT 0:04:19,516 +0:00:19,219
6 3 197 Kanbara Kazuto (18) JPN 0:04:19,672 +0:00:19,375

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

10 K1 jun. women 1000m H1 23.05.2008 15:36:08
1 7 166 Lehaci Ana Roxana (18) AUT 0:03:59,094

2 6 336 Doktorova Andrea (18) CZE 0:04:02,609 +0:00:03,515
3 1 237 Berchiu Cristina (17) ROM 0:04:03,641 +0:00:04,547
4 5 255 Moldovan Nikolina (18) SRB 0:04:06,094 +0:00:07,000
5 3 338 Pad'ourova Zdislava (18) CZE 0:04:16,516 +0:00:17,422
6 2 125 Moravcéikova Barbora (18) SVK 0:04:16,734 +0:00:17,640
7 4 177 Ivanovova Miroslava (18) BUL 0:04:22,906 +0:00:23,812

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)
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11 K1 jun. women 1000m H2 23.05.2008 15:42:50
1 4 335 Machova Monika (17) CZE 0:04:04,531

2 3 295 Wrobel Katarzyna (18) POL 0:04:05,906 +0:00:01,375
3 5 116 Majorosova Barbora (17) SVK 0:04:10,437 +0:00:05,906
4 6 340 Mlezivova Michaela (17) CZE 0:04:14,828 +0:00:10,297
5 2 279 Yodkovsky Talya (17) ISR 0:04:19,968 +0:00:15,437
6 7 199 Nakamura Rino (18) JPN 0:04:20,515 +0:00:15,984
7 1 147 Miklikova Dominika (17) PIE 0:04:22,390 +0:00:17,859

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

12 K1 jun. women 1000m H3 23.05.2008 15:51:33
1 4 337 Jezova Jana (17) CZE 0:04:05,641

2 1 115 Samkova Simona (18) SVK 0:04:08,437 +0:00:02,796
3 5 294 Werner Anna (17) POL 0:04:09,234 +0:00:03,593
4 7 220 Burger Constance (17) FRA 0:04:09,687 +0:00:04,046
5 3 198 Ono Yuka (18) JPN 0:04:10,609 +0:00:04,968
6 6 119 Benova Bianka (17) SVK 0:04:13,016 +0:00:07,375
7 2 165 Bachmayer Kathrin (17) AUT 0:04:15,031 +0:00:09,390

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

13 K1 men U23 1000m H1 23.05.2008 15:59:07
1 2 352 Costea Dan ROM 0:03:31,297

2 7 263 Bertz Hendrik GER 0:03:31,734 +0:00:00,437
3 5 285 Divinec Andrej SVK 0:03:37,172 +0:00:05,875
4 38 214 Juurikas Jiri EST 0:03:43,578 +0:00:12,281
5 3 163 Piihringer Stefan AUT 0:03:46,984 +0:00:15,687
6 1 138 Csepy Tomas SVK 0:03:48,781 +0:00:17,484
7 4 149 Bobek Martin SKP 0:03:50,359 +0:00:19,062
8 6 276 Jerman Tim SLO 0:04:04,578 +0:00:33,281

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

14 K1 men U23 1000m H2 23.05.2008 16:05:12
1 5 262 Linder Sebastian GER 0:03:31,109

2 4 282 Leb Eran ISR 0:03:35,266 +0:00:04,157
3 7 135 Jankovec Martin SVK 0:03:35,984 +0:00:04,875
4 3 258 Pajic Dejan SRB 0:03:36,266 +0:00:05,157
5 6 137 Mikles$ Milos SVK 0:03:40,516 +0:00:09,407
6 1 277 Bandel Marko SLO 0:03:41,984 +0:00:10,875
7 2 286 Karia Tomas SVK 0:03:42,422 +0:00:11,313

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

15 K2 jun. men

1000m H1

23.05.2008 16:18:56

1

2

1

2

120
121
256
257
301
302
187
190
329
332
111
123
114
124
210
208
275
271

Toth Zoltan (18)
Jakubik Gabriel (18)
Hasanovic David (17)
Erceg Filip (17)
Grabowiecki Mateusz (17)
Tusien Krzysztof (18)
Miyata Yusuke (17)
Miura Shota (17)
Havelka Vaclav (18)
Richter Martin (17)
Zatko Miroslav (17)
Petrus Michal (17)
Goga Marian (16)
Krajcovi¢ Marek (16)
Borissov Juri (18)
Petrov Maksim (18)
Suber Matjaz (18)
Zinreih Tadej (17)

(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF)

SVK
SVK
SRB
SRB
POL
POL
JPN
JPN
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
EST
EST
SLO
SLO

0:03:17,094

0:03:20,140
+0:00:03,046
0:03:20,515
+0:00:03,421
0:03:24,500
+0:00:07,406
0:03:25,859
+0:00:08,765
0:03:26,328
+0:00:09,234
0:03:28,453
+0:00:11,359
0:03:37,000
+0:00:19,906
0:03:37,172
+0:00:20,078

16 K2 jun. men

1000m H2

23.05.2008 16:25:35

1

2

7

288
289
110
113
333
326
328
331
272
273
234
238
122
112
178
179

Janowicz Jacek (17)
Pannellier Wojciech (18)
Baranek Juraj (18)
Mico Miroslav (18)
Havel Daniel (17)
Kusovsky Lukas (17)
Hes Lukas (18)
Fasner Tomas (18)
Babic Matia (17)
Gregoric Alan (17)
Stanistean Dorin (18)
Lupu George (17)
Becka Ondrej (17)
Kral Radim (18)
Moskov Petko (17)
Marinov Glorian (18)

(1.-3.to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF)

POL
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SLO
SLO
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
BUL
BUL

0:03:17,313

0:03:18,500
+0:00:01,187
0:03:20,047
+0:00:02,734
0:03:22,750
+0:00:05,437
0:03:23,875
+0:00:06,562
0:03:26,797
+0:00:09,484
0:03:27,422
+0:00:10,109
0:03:33,032
+0:00:15,719

17 C2 jun. men

1000m H1

23.05.2008 16:31:27

1

2

5

126
132
311
304
346
342
180
181
195
196
127
130

Orsula Juraj (17)
Zatko Michal (18)
Nowak Kamil (16)
Nowak Adam (16)
Benes Vojtéch (18)
Miskovsky Radek (18)
Isaev Hayrin (18)
Velinov Georgi (17)
Hashiki Kakeru (18)
Hashiki Suguru (18)
Toth Kristof (16)
Csenkey Adam (16)

(1.-3. + 3B.T.to F)

.}

SVK
SVK
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
BUL
BUL
JPN
JPN
SVK
SVK

0:03:42,563

0:03:43,281
+0:00:00,718
0:03:43,750
+0:00:01,187
0:03:44,406
+0:00:01,843
0:03:58,656
+0:00:16,093
0:04:14,328
+0:00:31,765



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

18 C2 jun. men

1000m H2

23.05.2008 16:38:07

1

2

2

3

242
243
343
348
228
229
345
344
307
309
128
131

Ghitulescu George (18)
Lazar Silviu (18)
Spalensky Marek (17)
Drahokoupil Dan (18)
Simart Pierre (18)

Le Cornec Mathieu (18)
Lunacek Jan (18)
Theodor OndFej (18)
Sobiechowski Tomasz (18)
Nedzi Tomasz (18)
Farkas Vincent (15)

Orosz Csaba (15)
(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

ROM
ROM
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
SVK

0:03:37,296

0:03:39,203
+0:00:01,907
0:03:44,781
+0:00:07,485
0:03:51,843
+0:00:14,547
0:04:12,046
+0:00:34,750
0:04:31,968
+0:00:54,672

19 K2 jun. women

1000m H1

23.05.2008 16:52:45

1

2

2

298
292
341
335
336
337
239
237
125
117
199
205

Tracz Marta (17)

Naja Karolina (18)
Krpatova Lucie (16)
Machova Monika (17)
Doktorova Andrea (18)
Jezova Jana (17)
Braga Maria (18)
Berchiu Cristina (17)
Moravcikova Barbora (18)
Minarova Ivana (18)
Nakamura Rino (18)

Kubo Anri (15)
(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
JPN
JPN

0:03:40,625

0:03:44,593
+0:00:03,968
0:03:45,703
+0:00:05,078
0:03:50,546
+0:00:09,921
0:03:51,125
+0:00:10,500
0:04:13,156
+0:00:32,531

20 K2 jun. women

1000m H2

23.05.2008 17:01:01

1

5

166
167
299
300
223
224
118
119
200
201

Lehaci Ana Roxana (18)
Bachmayer Sabine (18)
Biercewicz Paulina (18)
Androwska Dorota (18)
Ramires Julie (17)
Schnee Lucille (17)
Matejkova Karin (17)
Benova Bianka (17)
Goto Akiko (18)

Tsutsui Saki (18)
(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

AUT
AUT
POL
POL
FRA
FRA
SVK
SVK
JPN
JPN

0:03:46,625

0:03:48,750
+0:00:02,125
0:03:49,391
+0:00:02,766
0:03:59,766
+0:00:13,141
0:04:04,188
+0:00:17,563



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

21 K1 boys 1000m SF 23.05.2008 17:09:20
1 5 318 Mach Martin (15) CZE 0:03:48,250
2 6 320 SindelaF Matéj (16) CZE 0:03:48,828 +0:00:00,578
3 7 350 Janca Mario (15) PIE 0:03:50,078 +0:00:01,828
4 8 360 Zd'arsky Simon (15) SVK 0:03:50,250 +0:00:02,000
5 2 102 Felcan Lubos (16) SVK 0:03:52,375 +0:00:04,125
6 4 319 Kucera Patrik (15) CZE 0:03:53,437 +0:00:05,187
7 9 192 Komatsu Seiji (16) JPN 0:03:54,422 +0:00:06,172
8 3 157 Pomper Michael (16) PSV 0:04:01,734 +0:00:13,484
9 1 207 SevtSenko Artur (16) EST 0:04:13,062 +0:00:24,812
(1.-3.to F)
22 K1 jun. men 1000m SF1 23.05.2008 17:27:23
1 5 291 Szandarach Pawel (17) POL 0:03:34,062
2 4 333 Havel Daniel (17) CZE 0:03:34,890 +0:00:00,828
3 6 327 Klap Jaroslav (18) CZE 0:03:41,031 +0:00:06,969
4 7 278 Komarovski Jakob (18) ISR 0:03:42,531 +0:00:08,469
5 9 186 Yanagimoto Kazuma (18) JPN 0:03:45,296 +0:00:11,234
6 3 124 Krajcovic¢ Marek (16) SVK 0:03:46,203 +0:00:12,141
7 2 112 Kral Radim (18) SVK 0:03:47,703 +0:00:13,641
8 8 330 Lnénicka Jan (18) CZE 0:03:49,406 +0:00:15,344
9 1 210 Borissov Juri (18) EST 0:04:00,531 +0:00:26,469
(1.-3.to F)
23 K1 jun. men 1000m SF2 23.05.2008 17:33:32
1 5 254 Tomicevic Marko (18) SRB 0:03:34,297
2 4 270 Kuk Rok (18) SLO 0:03:36,469 +0:00:02,172
3 7 328 Hes Lukas (18) CZE 0:03:37,047 +0:00:02,750
4 o6 326 Kusovsky Lukas (17) CZE 0:03:39,281 +0:00:04,984
5 2 176 Tersiev Kristian (18) BUL 0:03:43,047 +0:00:08,750
6 3 236 Panait Romeo (17) ROM 0:03:48,063 +0:00:13,766
7 9 189 Itagaki Naoto (18) JPN 0:03:50,922 +0:00:16,625
8 1 329 Havelka Vaclav (18) CZE 0:03:53,672 +0:00:19,375
9 8 334 Kuthan Jan (17) CZE 0:04:00,125 +0:00:25,828
(1.-3.to F)
24 K1 jun. men 1000m SF3 23.05.2008 17:39:57
1 5 290 Rosolski Rafal (17) POL 0:03:35,765
2 3 221 Michaud Loic (18) FRA 0:03:36,562 +0:00:00,797
3 4 164 Swoboda Markus Mendy (18) AUT 0:03:37,562 +0:00:01,797
4 6 222 Candy Jeremy (18) FRA 0:03:38,203 +0:00:02,438
5 8 184 Brekalo Vjeroslav (18) CRO 0:03:44,328 +0:00:08,563
6 7 185 Ivic Mario (18) CRO 0:03:44,922 +0:00:09,157
7 1 146 Mikles Marek (18) ZVK 0:03:48,500 +0:00:12,735
8 9 188 Adachi Yuta (18) JPN 0:03:57,219 +0:00:21,454
9 2 332 Richter Martin (17) CZE 0:03:59,922 +0:00:24,157

(1.-3. to F)



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

25 C1 jun. men

1000m SF1

23.05.2008 17:45:31

1 4 240 Buric Alexandru (18) ROM 0:04:01,203
2 5 343 Spalensky Marek (17) CZE 0:04:03,407 +0:00:02,204
3 3 347 Némec Jifi (18) CZE 0:04:06,485 +0:00:05,282
4 7 129 Baranek Miroslav (17) SVK 0:04:09,500 +0:00:08,297
5 9 211 Mustafajev Sabir (17) EST 0:04:10,828 +0:00:09,625
6 2 346 Benes Vojtéch (18) CZE 0:04:11,360 +0:00:10,157
7 1 212 Vitsut Madis (18) EST 0:04:18,860 +0:00:17,657
8 6 127 Toth Kristof (16) SVK 0:04:24,391 +0:00:23,188
8 197 Kanbara Kazuto (18) JPN disqual. (race)
(1.-3.to F)
26 C1 jun. men 1000m SF2 23.05.2008 17:56:06
1 5 342 Miskovsky Radek (18) CZE 0:04:04,937
2 6 181 Velinov Georgi (17) BUL 0:04:05,921 +0:00:00,984
3 3 128 Farkas Vincent (15) SVK 0:04:07,218 +0:00:02,281
4 7 194 Irisawa Shintaro (18) JPN 0:04:07,875 +0:00:02,938
5 4 344 Theodor Ondrej (18) CZE 0:04:10,796 +0:00:05,859
6 8 193 Hirata Keita (18) JPN 0:04:12,812 +0:00:07,875
7 2 171 Mair Bernhard (17) AUT 0:04:35,703 +0:00:30,766
(1.-3. to F)
27 K1 jun. women 1000m SF1 23.05.2008 18:18:49
1 7 255 Moldovan Nikolina (18) SRB 0:04:02,937
2 5 336 Doktorova Andrea (18) CZE 0:04:07,343 +0:00:04,406
3 4 116 Majorosova Barbora (17) SVK 0:04:08,453 +0:00:05,516
4 3 220 Burger Constance (17) FRA 0:04:15,109 +0:00:12,172
5 6 294 Werner Anna (17) POL 0:04:16,171 +0:00:13,234
6 1 125 Moravcéikova Barbora (18) SVK 0:04:16,578 +0:00:13,641
7 8 119 Benova Bianka (17) SVK 0:04:19,015 +0:00:16,078
8 2 279 Yodkovsky Talya (17) ISR 0:04:24,421 +0:00:21,484
9 147 Miklikova Dominika (17) PIE not start
(1.-3.to F)
28 K1 jun. women 1000m SF2 23.05.2008 18:24:56
1 4 115 Samkova Simona (18) SVK 0:04:06,297
2 6 237 Berchiu Cristina (17) ROM 0:04:06,844 +0:00:00,547
3 5 295 Wrobel Katarzyna (18) POL 0:04:07,828 +0:00:01,531
4 2 198 Ono Yuka (18) JPN 0:04:09,094 +0:00:02,797
5 3 340 Mlezivova Michaela (17) CZE 0:04:10,313 +0:00:04,016
6 9 165 Bachmayer Kathrin (17) AUT 0:04:12,766 +0:00:06,469
7 7 338 Pad'ourova Zdislava (18) CZE 0:04:12,953 +0:00:06,656
8 1 177 Ivanovova Miroslava (18) BUL 0:04:21,500 +0:00:15,203
9 8 199 Nakamura Rino (18) JPN 0:04:22,797 +0:00:16,500

(1.-3.to F)



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

29 K2 jun. men

1000m SF

23.05.2008 18:32:10

1

2

4

9

328
331
178
179
111
123
234
238
122
112
272
273
114
124
329
332
187
190

Hes Lukas (18)
Fasner Tomas (18)
Moskov Petko (17)
Marinov Glorian (18)
Zatko Miroslav (17)
Petrus Michal (17)
Stanistean Dorin (18)
Lupu George (17)
Becka Ondrej (17)
Kral Radim (18)
Babic Matia (17)
Gregoric Alan (17)
Goga Marian (16)
Krajcovi¢ Marek (16)
Havelka Vaclav (18)
Richter Martin (17)
Miyata Yusuke (17)

Miura Shota (17)
(1.-3.to F)

CZE
CZE
BUL
BUL
SVK
SVK
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
JPN
JPN

0:03:21,875

0:03:22,219
+0:00:00,344
0:03:22,984
+0:00:01,109
0:03:24,391
+0:00:02,516
0:03:24,828
+0:00:02,953
0:03:26,312
+0:00:04,437
0:03:26,859
+0:00:04,984
0:03:29,906
+0:00:08,031
0:03:34,469
+0:00:12,594



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

30 K1 jun. men 500m H1 24.05.2008 08:02:42
1 5 254 Tomicevic Marko (18) SRB 0:01:41,687

2 3 232 Mitrea Ionut (18) ROM 0:01:42,594 +0:00:00,907
3 2 110 Baranek Juraj (18) SVK 0:01:44,687 +0:00:03,000
4 1 333 Havel Daniel (17) CZE 0:01:45,469 +0:00:03,782
5 6 186 Yanagimoto Kazuma (18) JPN 0:01:46,641 +0:00:04,954
6 8 332 Richter Martin (17) CZE 0:01:48,625 +0:00:06,938
7 9 189 Itagaki Naoto (18) JPN 0:01:49,625 +0:00:07,938
8 7 208 Petrov Maksim (18) EST 0:01:52,234 +0:00:10,547
9 4 271 Zinreih Tadej (17) SLO 0:01:59,297 +0:00:17,610

(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF)

31 K1 jun. men 500m H2 24.05.2008 08:10:23
1 1 328 Hes Lukas (18) CZE 0:01:45,265

2 8 164 Swoboda Markus Mendy (18) AUT 0:01:45,937 +0:00:00,672
3 6 289 Pannellier Wojciech (18) POL 0:01:46,765 +0:00:01,500
4 7 278 Komarovski Jakob (18) ISR 0:01:47,906 +0:00:02,641
5 5 270 Kuk Rok (18) SLO 0:01:48,328 +0:00:03,063
6 4 334 Kuthan Jan (17) CZE 0:01:49,078 +0:00:03,813
7 2 176 Tersiev Kristian (18) BUL 0:01:49,234 +0:00:03,969
8 3 146 Mikles Marek (18) ZVK 0:01:50,609 +0:00:05,344
9 9 210 Borissov Juri (18) EST 0:01:55,953 +0:00:10,688

(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF)

32 K1 jun. men 500m H3 24.05.2008 08:16:08
1 1 326 Kusovsky Lukas (17) CZE 0:01:44,469

2 2 288 Janowicz Jacek (17) POL 0:01:45,094 +0:00:00,625
3 7 111 Zatko Miroslav (17) SVK 0:01:46,078 +0:00:01,609
4 6 219 Legrand Valentin (18) FRA 0:01:46,500 +0:00:02,031
5 4 331 Fasner Tomas (18) CZE 0:01:47,437 +0:00:02,968
6 3 185 Ivic Mario (18) CRO 0:01:48,031 +0:00:03,562
7 8 330 Lnénicka Jan (18) CZE 0:01:48,766 +0:00:04,297
8 5 191 Tamura Mitsuru (18) JPN 0:01:55,109 +0:00:10,640

(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF)

33 K1 jun. men 500m H4 24.05.2008 08:21:00
1 3 218 Kettani Latu Tom (18) FRA 0:01:45,922

2 5 327 Klap Jaroslav (18) CZE 0:01:47,688 +0:00:01,766
3 7 187 Miyata Yusuke (17) JPN 0:01:49,063 +0:00:03,141
4 8 184 Brekalo Vjeroslav (18) CRO 0:01:49,250 +0:00:03,328
5 4 114 Goga Marian (16) SVK 0:01:51,829 +0:00:05,907
6 1 148 Husak Lukas (18) PIE 0:01:52,235 +0:00:06,313
7 6 209 Korge Karl-Erik (17) EST 0:01:55,375 +0:00:09,453

(1.-6. + 3 B.T. to SF)



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

34 C1 jun. men 500m H1 24.05.2008 08:27:10
1 1 343 Spalensky Marek (17) CZE 0:01:54,141

2 3 307 Sobiechowski Tomasz (18) POL 0:01:57,141 +0:00:03,000
3 2 128 Farkas Vincent (15) SVK 0:01:57,938 +0:00:03,797
4 6 180 Isaev Hayrin (18) BUL 0:02:01,469 +0:00:07,328
5 8 127 Toth Kristof (16) SVK 0:02:01,625 +0:00:07,484
6 7 193 Hirata Keita (18) JPN 0:02:02,453 +0:00:08,312
7 5 347 Némec Jifi (18) CZE 0:02:03,906 +0:00:09,765
8 4 171 Mair Bernhard (17) AUT 0:02:13,078 +0:00:18,937

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

35 C1 jun. men 500m H2 24.05.2008 08:31:13
1 1 342 Miskovsky Radek (18) CZE 0:01:53,594

2 5 240 Buric Alexandru (18) ROM 0:01:56,547 +0:00:02,953
3 3 228 Simart Pierre (18) FRA 0:01:59,750 +0:00:06,156
4 6 346 Benes Vojtéch (18) CZE 0:02:04,813 +0:00:11,219
5 7 212 Vitsut Madis (18) EST 0:02:05,985 +0:00:12,391
6 4 194 Irisawa Shintaro (18) JPN 0:02:06,797 +0:00:13,203
7 2 129 Baranek Miroslav (17) SVK 0:02:14,860 +0:00:21,266

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

36 C1 jun. men 500m H3 24.05.2008 08:36:11
1 7 126 Orsula Juraj (17) SVK 0:01:55,563

2 6 304 Nowak Adam (16) POL 0:01:56,704 +0:00:01,141
3 4 229 Le Cornec Mathieu (18) FRA 0:01:57,954 +0:00:02,391
4 2 211 Mustafajev Sabir (17) EST 0:01:59,610 +0:00:04,047
5 1 344 Theodor Ondfrej (18) CZE 0:02:00,391 +0:00:04,828
6 3 345 Lunacdek Jan (18) CZE 0:02:00,641 +0:00:05,078
7 5 197 Kanbara Kazuto (18) JPN 0:02:07,907 +0:00:12,344

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

37 K1 jun. women 500m H1 24.05.2008 08:40:06
1 7 166 Lehaci Ana Roxana (18) AUT 0:01:58,235

2 8 293 Bielawa Eliza (18) POL 0:02:01,828 +0:00:03,593
3 2 336 Doktorova Andrea (18) CZE 0:02:02,407 +0:00:04,172
4 3 116 Majorosova Barbora (17) SVK 0:02:03,969 +0:00:05,734
5 4 340 Mlezivova Michaela (17) CZE 0:02:07,594 +0:00:09,359
6 5 199 Nakamura Rino (18) JPN 0:02:09,125 +0:00:10,890
7 6 118 Matejkova Karin (17) SVK 0:02:09,782 +0:00:11,547

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

38 K1 jun. women 500m H2 24.05.2008 08:43:46
1 5 255 Moldovan Nikolina (18) SRB 0:01:56,906

2 2 167 Bachmayer Sabine (18) AUT 0:01:59,172 +0:00:02,266
3 4 115 Samkova Simona (18) SVK 0:02:00,531 +0:00:03,625
4 1 117 Minarova Ivana (18) SVK 0:02:02,078 +0:00:05,172
5 7 338 Pad’ourova Zdislava (18) CZE 0:02:02,985 +0:00:06,079
6 3 220 Burger Constance (17) FRA 0:02:03,360 +0:00:06,454
7 6 198 Ono Yuka (18) JPN 0:02:04,688 +0:00:07,782
8 8 147 Miklikova Dominika (17) PIE 0:02:06,344 +0:00:09,438

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

-10 -



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

39 K1 jun. women 500m H3 24.05.2008 08:49:03
1 6 292 Naja Karolina (18) POL 0:01:59,781

2 1 337 Jezova Jana (17) CZE 0:02:02,328 +0:00:02,547
3 7 165 Bachmayer Kathrin (17) AUT 0:02:03,046 +0:00:03,265
4 2 119 Benova Bianka (17) SVK 0:02:04,937 +0:00:05,156
5 3 335 Machova Monika (17) CZE 0:02:05,093 +0:00:05,312
6 5 177 Ivanovova Miroslava (18) BUL 0:02:07,140 +0:00:07,359
7 4 200 Goto Akiko (18) JPN 0:02:08,359 +0:00:08,578
8 8 201 Tsutsui Saki (18) JPN 0:02:10,984 +0:00:11,203

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

40 K1 boys 500m H1 24.05.2008 08:52:26
1 5 318 Mach Martin (15) CZE 0:01:47,515

2 6 172 Wecht Alexander (16) AUT 0:01:49,281 +0:00:01,766
3 1 100 Michalek Matej (16) SVK 0:01:50,719 +0:00:03,204
4 3 360 Zd'arsky Simon (15) SVK 0:01:53,531 +0:00:06,016
5 2 320 SindelaFr Matéj (16) CZE 0:01:54,047 +0:00:06,532
6 8 350 Janca Mario (15) PIE 0:01:54,734 +0:00:07,219
7 4 103 Palmay David (15) SVK 0:01:54,890 +0:00:07,375
8 7 153 Ruza Martin (16) SKP 0:01:56,344 +0:00:08,829

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

41 K1 boys 500m H2 24.05.2008 08:57:45
1 3 317 Dostal Josef (15) CZE 0:01:49,390

2 2 101 Zigo Tomas (16) SVK 0:01:50,172 +0:00:00,782
3 4 102 Felcan Lubos (16) SVK 0:01:53,953 +0:00:04,563
4 1 154 Pajdlhauser Miroslav (16) SKP 0:01:57,187 +0:00:07,797
5 5 321 Ladislav David (15) CZE 0:01:58,390 +0:00:09,000
6 6 192 Komatsu Seiji (16) JPN 0:02:01,015 +0:00:11,625

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

42 K1 boys 500m H3 24.05.2008 09:02:38
1 1 316 Lundak David (16) CZE 0:01:49,469

2 2 104 Virga Marcel (16) SVK 0:01:52,250 +0:00:02,781
3 3 143 Vajda Martin (16) DUN 0:01:54,578 +0:00:05,109
4 7 319 Kuéera Patrik (15) CZE 0:01:56,312 +0:00:06,843
5 5 145 Gasparik Pavol (16) SST 0:01:56,547 +0:00:07,078
6 4 157 Pomper Michael (16) PSV 0:01:56,766 +0:00:07,297
7 6 207 SevtSenko Artur (16) EST 0:02:04,203 +0:00:14,734

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

| 43 k1 girls 500m Hi planned start: 09:05 |
(Canceled! Directly final!)

| a4 1 girls 500m  H2 planned start: 09:10 |
(Canceled! Directly final!)

-11 -



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

45 K2 jun. men

500m H1

24.05.2008 09:17:43

1

2

3

7

120
121
333
326
280
281
122
112
291
289
178
179
210
208
187
190

Toth Zoltan (18)
Jakubik Gabriel (18)
Havel Daniel (17)
Kusovsky Lukas (17)
Erlich Guy (17)
Makmal Nitzan (17)
Becka Ondrej (17)

Kral Radim (18)
Szandarach Pawel (17)
Pannellier Wojciech (18)
Moskov Petko (17)
Marinov Glorian (18)
Borissov Juri (18)
Petrov Maksim (18)
Miyata Yusuke (17)
Miura Shota (17)

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
ISR
ISR
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
BUL
BUL
EST
EST
JPN
JPN

0:01:33,484

0:01:36,265
+0:00:02,781
0:01:36,437
+0:00:02,953
0:01:40,109
+0:00:06,625
0:01:40,437
+0:00:06,953
0:01:40,828
+0:00:07,344
0:01:41,468
+0:00:07,984
0:01:42,484
+0:00:09,000

46 K2 jun. men

500m H2

24.05.2008 09:23:02

1

2

1

296
297
218
221
232
236
184
185
114
124
204
189
327
330

Bleka Grzegorz (17)
Grzes Mateusz (17)
Kettani Latu Tom (18)
Michaud Loic (18)
Mitrea Ionut (18)
Panait Romeo (17)
Brekalo Vjeroslav (18)
Ivic Mario (18)

Goga Marian (16)
Krajcovi¢ Marek (16)
Komatsu Seiji (16)
Itagaki Naoto (18)
Klap Jaroslav (18)
Lnénicka Jan (18)

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

POL
POL
FRA
FRA
ROM
ROM
CRO
CRO
SVK
SVK
JPN
JPN
CZE
CZE

0:01:33,265

0:01:35,187
+0:00:01,922
0:01:38,953
+0:00:05,688
0:01:39,875
+0:00:06,610
0:01:43,250
+0:00:09,985
0:01:44,921
+0:00:11,656
0:01:45,765
+0:00:12,500

47 K2 jun. men

500m H3

24.05.2008 09:29:05

1

2

6

256
257
168
169
328
331
110
113
186
188
332
329
111
123

Hasanovic David (17)
Erceg Filip (17)

Renz Philipp (17)
Franek Camilo (17)
Hes Lukas (18)
Fasner Tomas (18)
Baranek Juraj (18)
Mico Miroslav (18)
Yanagimoto Kazuma (18)
Adachi Yuta (18)
Richter Martin (17)
Havelka Vaclav (18)
Zatko Miroslav (17)
Petrus Michal (17)

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)
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SRB
SRB
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
JPN
JPN
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK

0:01:34,656

0:01:37,531
+0:00:02,875
0:01:37,969
+0:00:03,313
0:01:40,297
+0:00:05,641
0:01:40,812
+0:00:06,156
0:01:41,719
+0:00:07,063
0:01:42,015
+0:00:07,359



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

48 K1 men U23 500m Hi 24.05.2008 09:32:54
1 5 259 Tabuev Dimitri GER 0:01:41,032

2 2 214 Juurikas Jiiri EST 0:01:44,391 +0:00:03,359
3 1 182 Lipovanec Marko CRO 0:01:45,141 +0:00:04,109
4 7 135 Jankovec Martin SVK 0:01:45,532 +0:00:04,500
5 3 163 Piihringer Stefan AUT 0:01:47,813 +0:00:06,781
6 6 277 Bandel Marko SLO 0:01:49,641 +0:00:08,609
7 4 137 Mikles Milos SVK 0:01:50,688 +0:00:09,656

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

49 K1 men U23 500m H2 24.05.2008 09:37:54
1 4 352 Costea Dan ROM 0:01:42,188

2 2 282 Leb Eran ISR 0:01:44,688 +0:00:02,500
3 1 133 Danko Juraj SVK 0:01:44,859 +0:00:02,671
4 6 134 Beno Lubomir SVK 0:01:45,375 +0:00:03,187
5 5 213 Koplus Marek EST 0:01:49,297 +0:00:07,109
6 3 149 Bobek Martin SKP 0:01:51,094 +0:00:08,906

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

50 K1 men U23 500m H3 24.05.2008 09:42:46
1 1 262 Linder Sebastian GER 0:01:40,609

2 3 258 Pajic Dejan SRB 0:01:45,703 +0:00:05,094
3 2 136 Matéas Pavol SVK 0:01:47,906 +0:00:07,297
4 5 183 Lazaric¢ Tomislav CRO 0:01:48,297 +0:00:07,688
5 4 276 Jerman Tim SLO 0:01:50,062 +0:00:09,453
6 6 138 Csepy Tomas SVK 0:01:50,625 +0:00:10,016

(1. to F, 2.-7. to SF)

51 C2 jun. men 500m H1 24.05.2008 09:50:17
1 6 306 Kudla Michal (18) POL 0:01:45,907

310 Wisniewski Piotr (17) POL
2 3 126 Orsula Juraj (17) SVK 0:01:47,828

132 Zatko Michal (18) SVK +0:00:01,921
3 2 345 Lunacek Jan (18) CZE 0:01:49,125

344 Theodor OndfFej (18) CZE +0:00:03,218
4 4 343 Spalensky Marek (17) CZE 0:01:49,266

348 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE +0:00:03,359
5 1 195 Hashiki Kakeru (18) JPN 0:01:54,657

196 Hashiki Suguru (18) JPN +0:00:08,750
6 5 180 Isaev Hayrin (18) BUL 0:02:04,672

181 Velinov Georgi (17) BUL +0:00:18,765

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

52 C2 jun. men

500m H2

24.05.2008 09:56:35

1

2

6

3

243
242
305
308
230
231
346
342
127
130
128
131

Lazar Silviu (18)
Ghitulescu George (18)
Kowalski Kamil (17)
Rogozinski Mateusz (18)
Bart Adrien (17)
Beugnet Romain (17)
Benes Vojtéch (18)
Miskovsky Radek (18)
Toth Kristof (16)
Csenkey Adam (16)
Farkas Vincent (15)

Orosz Csaba (15)
(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

ROM
ROM
POL
POL
FRA
FRA
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

0:01:45,453

0:01:47,781
+0:00:02,328
0:01:49,406
+0:00:03,953
0:01:49,609
+0:00:04,156
0:02:02,953
+0:00:17,500
0:02:17,953
+0:00:32,500

53 K2 jun. women

500m H1

24.05.2008 10:00:33

1

2

2

294
298
166
167
117
125
199
198
118
119
340
338

Werner Anna (17)

Tracz Marta (17)

Lehaci Ana Roxana (18)
Bachmayer Sabine (18)
Minarova Ivana (18)
Moravcikova Barbora (18)
Nakamura Rino (18)
Ono Yuka (18)
Matejkova Karin (17)
Benova Bianka (17)
Mlezivova Michaela (17)

Pad'ourova Zdislava (18)
(1.-3. + 3B.T. to F)

POL
POL
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK
JPN
JPN
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE

0:01:48,906

0:01:49,312
+0:00:00,406
0:01:51,109
+0:00:02,203
0:01:57,437
+0:00:08,531
0:01:58,187
+0:00:09,281
0:01:58,515
+0:00:09,609

54 K2 jun. women

500m H2

24.05.2008 10:04:37

1

2

341
335
299
300
115
116
336
337
200
201

Krpatova Lucie (16)
Machova Monika (17)
Biercewicz Paulina (18)
Androwska Dorota (18)
Samkova Simona (18)
Majorosova Barbora (17)
Doktorova Andrea (18)
Jezova Jana (17)

Goto Akiko (18)

Tsutsui Saki (18)
(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)
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CZE
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
JPN
JPN

0:01:48,719

0:01:49,953
+0:00:01,234
0:01:50,375
+0:00:01,656
0:01:52,516
+0:00:03,797
0:02:04,484
+0:00:15,765



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

55 K4 jun. men

500m H1

24.05.2008 10:08:54

1

4

232
236
234
238
296
297
290
288
333
326
331
327
170
169
164
168
114
124
122
112

Mitrea Ionut (18)
Panait Romeo (17)
Stanistean Dorin (18)
Lupu George (17)
Bleka Grzegorz (17)
Grzes Mateusz (17)
Rosolski Rafal (17)
Janowicz Jacek (17)
Havel Daniel (17)
Kusovsky Lukas (17)
Fasner Tomas (18)
Klap Jaroslav (18)
Wecht Alexander (16)
Franek Camilo (17)
Swoboda Markus Mendy (18)
Renz Philipp (17)
Goga Marian (16)
Krajcovi¢ Marek (16)
Becka Ondrej (17)
Kral Radim (18)

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)

ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

0:01:26,109

0:01:26,625
+0:00:00,516

0:01:28,156
+0:00:02,047

0:01:28,750
+0:00:02,641

0:01:32,375
+0:00:06,266

56 K4 jun. men

500m H2

24.05.2008 10:13:15

1

3

291
289
301
302
219
222
225
226
110
113
111
123
272
273
274
275
186
187
204
188

Szandarach Pawel (17)
Pannellier Wojciech (18)
Grabowiecki Mateusz (17)
Tusien Krzysztof (18)
Legrand Valentin (18)
Candy Jeremy (18)

Bayle Pierrick (16)
Fournier Paul (15)
Baranek Juraj (18)

Mico Miroslav (18)

Zatko Miroslav (17)
Petrus Michal (17)

Babic Matia (17)
Gregoric Alan (17)
Blazevic Matej (18)
Suber Matjaz (18)
Yanagimoto Kazuma (18)
Miyata Yusuke (17)
Komatsu Seiji (16)
Adachi Yuta (18)

(1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F)
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POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

0:01:25,625

0:01:25,875
+0:00:00,250

0:01:29,000
+0:00:03,375

0:01:30,218
+0:00:04,593

0:01:33,922
+0:00:08,297



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

57 K1 boys 500m SF1 24.05.2008 10:53:41
1 5 172 Wecht Alexander (16) AUT 0:01:50,250
2 7 360 Zd'arsky Simon (15) SVK 0:01:51,656 +0:00:01,406
3 6 143 Vajda Martin (16) DUN 0:01:51,969 +0:00:01,719
4 2 321 Ladislav David (15) CZE 0:01:53,031 +0:00:02,781
5 3 319 Kucdera Patrik (15) CZE 0:01:53,562 +0:00:03,312
6 8 157 Pomper Michael (16) PSV 0:01:54,391 +0:00:04,141
7 1 350 Janca Mario (15) PIE 0:01:54,594 +0:00:04,344
8 4 102 Felcan Lubos (16) SVK 0:01:56,656 +0:00:06,406
(1.-3.to F)
58 K1 boys 500m SF2 24.05.2008 10:58:52
1 6 100 Michalek Matej (16) SVK 0:01:50,641
2 8 192 Komatsu Seiji (16) JPN 0:01:51,297 +0:00:00,656
3 7 320 SindelaF Matéj (16) CZE 0:01:52,407 +0:00:01,766
4 5 101 Zigo Tomas (16) SVK 0:01:52,969 +0:00:02,328
5 2 145 Gasparik Pavol (16) SST 0:01:53,407 +0:00:02,766
6 4 104 Virga Marcel (16) SVK 0:01:54,907 +0:00:04,266
7 1 103 Palmay David (15) SVK 0:01:56,250 +0:00:05,609
8 3 154 Pajdlhauser Miroslav (16) SKP 0:01:57,735 +0:00:07,094
9 9 207 Sevt$enko Artur (16) EST 0:02:04,672 +0:00:14,031
(1.-3. to F)
59 K1 jun. men 500m SF1 24.05.2008 11:04:04
1 5 254 Tomicevic Marko (18) SRB 0:01:42,813
2 6 288 Janowicz Jacek (17) POL 0:01:44,453 +0:00:01,640
3 4 164 Swoboda Markus Mendy (18) AUT 0:01:45,188 +0:00:02,375
4 9 330 Lnénicka Jan (18) CZE 0:01:47,250 +0:00:04,437
5 8 186 Yanagimoto Kazuma (18) JPN 0:01:48,141 +0:00:05,328
6 2 331 Fasnher Tomas (18) CZE 0:01:48,344 +0:00:05,531
7 1 334 Kuthan Jan (17) CZE 0:01:48,500 +0:00:05,687
8 7 184 Brekalo Vjeroslav (18) CRO 0:01:49,828 +0:00:07,015
9 3 187 Miyata Yusuke (17) JPN 0:01:54,094 +0:00:11,281
(1.-3.to F)
60 K1 jun. men 500m SF2 24.05.2008 11:09:55
1 6 110 Baranek Juraj (18) SVK 0:01:41,500
2 2 333 Havel Daniel (17) CZE 0:01:41,891 +0:00:00,391
3 8 270 Kuk Rok (18) SLO 0:01:43,360 +0:00:01,860
4 5 328 Hes Lukas (18) CZE 0:01:44,063 +0:00:02,563
5 7 219 Legrand Valentin (18) FRA 0:01:44,688 +0:00:03,188
6 9 148 Husak Lukas (18) PIE 0:01:53,438 +0:00:11,938
7 1 176 Tersiev Kristian (18) BUL 0:01:54,313 +0:00:12,813
3 111 Zatko Miroslav (17) SVK disqual.  (start)
4 327 Klap Jaroslav (18) CZE disqual. (start)

(1.-3. to F)
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

61 K1 jun. men

500m SF3

24.05.2008 11:15:43

1 6 232 Mitrea Ionut (18) ROM 0:01:44,343
2 5 218 Kettani Latu Tom (18) FRA 0:01:45,359 +0:00:01,016
3 4 326 Kusovsky Lukas (17) CZE 0:01:46,437 +0:00:02,094
4 7 278 Komarovski Jakob (18) ISR 0:01:46,953 +0:00:02,610
5 1 332 Richter Martin (17) CZE 0:01:49,328 +0:00:04,985
6 9 189 Itagaki Naoto (18) JPN 0:01:50,640 +0:00:06,297
7 2 114 Goga Marian (16) SVK 0:01:50,843 +0:00:06,500
3 289 Pannellier Wojciech (18) POL disqual. (start)
8 185 Ivic Mario (18) CRO disqual. (start)
(1.-3.to F)
62 C1 jun. men 500m SF1 24.05.2008 11:20:16
1 5 307 Sobiechowski Tomasz (18) POL 0:01:56,609
2 8 345 Lunacek Jan (18) CZE 0:01:57,344 +0:00:00,735
3 6 229 Le Cornec Mathieu (18) FRA 0:01:57,687 +0:00:01,078
4 3 211 Mustafajev Sabir (17) EST 0:02:00,484 +0:00:03,875
5 1 193 Hirata Keita (18) JPN 0:02:01,656 +0:00:05,047
6 4 228 Simart Pierre (18) FRA 0:02:03,000 +0:00:06,391
7 9 129 Baranek Miroslav (17) SVK 0:02:03,531 +0:00:06,922
8 2 212 Vitsut Madis (18) EST 0:02:09,453 +0:00:12,844
9 7 180 Isaev Hayrin (18) BUL 0:02:09,937 +0:00:13,328
(1.-3.to F)
63 C1 jun. men 500m SF2 24.05.2008 11:24:24
1 4 304 Nowak Adam (16) POL 0:01:56,563
2 5 240 Buric Alexandru (18) ROM 0:01:57,016 +0:00:00,453
3 6 128 Farkas Vincent (15) SVK 0:02:00,703 +0:00:04,140
4 8 194 Irisawa Shintaro (18) JPN 0:02:01,172 +0:00:04,609
5 2 344 Theodor Ondfrej (18) CZE 0:02:01,360 +0:00:04,797
6 7 127 Toth Kristof (16) SVK 0:02:02,953 +0:00:06,390
7 1 347 Némec Jifi (18) CZE 0:02:04,828 +0:00:08,265
8 9 197 Kanbara Kazuto (18) JPN 0:02:08,578 +0:00:12,015
9 3 346 Benes Vojtéch (18) CZE 0:02:13,485 +0:00:16,922
(1.-3.to F)
64 K1 jun. women 500m SF1 24.05.2008 11:29:29
1 4 115 Samkova Simona (18) SVK 0:01:59,719
2 5 293 Bielawa Eliza (18) POL 0:02:00,157 +0:00:00,438
3 7 116 Majorosova Barbora (17) SVK 0:02:01,641 +0:00:01,922
4 2 338 Pad'ourova Zdislava (18) CZE 0:02:01,797 +0:00:02,078
5 8 177 Ivanovova Miroslava (18) BUL 0:02:04,282 +0:00:04,563
6 6 165 Bachmayer Kathrin (17) AUT 0:02:04,969 +0:00:05,250
7 9 198 Ono Yuka (18) JPN 0:02:07,016 +0:00:07,297
8 1 199 Nakamura Rino (18) JPN 0:02:09,235 +0:00:09,516
9 3 119 Benova Bianka (17) SVK 0:02:10,438 +0:00:10,719

(1.-3. to F)
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

65 K1 jun. women 500m SF2 24.05.2008 11:33:52
1 2 335 Machova Monika (17) CZE 0:01:57,093
2 8 220 Burger Constance (17) FRA 0:02:00,781 +0:00:03,688
3 5 167 Bachmayer Sabine (18) AUT 0:02:00,937 +0:00:03,844
4 6 336 Doktorova Andrea (18) CZE 0:02:02,578 +0:00:05,485
5 3 117 Minarova Ivana (18) SVK 0:02:02,750 +0:00:05,657
6 7 340 Mlezivova Michaela (17) CZE 0:02:03,609 +0:00:06,516
7 1 118 Matejkova Karin (17) SVK 0:02:05,781 +0:00:08,688
8 9 200 Goto Akiko (18) JPN 0:02:11,281 +0:00:14,188
9 4 337 Jezova Jana (17) CZE 0:02:15,281 +0:00:18,188
(1.-3.to F)
66 K1 men U23 500m SF1 24.05.2008 11:38:39
1 6 136 Matas Pavol SVK 0:01:43,453
2 7 135 Jankovec Martin SVK 0:01:45,156 +0:00:01,703
3 5 214 Juurikas Jiiri EST 0:01:45,781 +0:00:02,328
4 4 133 Danko Juraj SVK 0:01:47,421 +0:00:03,968
5 1 277 Bandel Marko SLO 0:01:48,203 +0:00:04,750
6 3 183 Lazaric¢ Tomislav CRO 0:01:48,718 +0:00:05,265
7 8 138 Csepy Tomas SVK 0:01:49,718 +0:00:06,265
8 2 213 Koplus Marek EST 0:01:50,812 +0:00:07,359
(1.-3. to F)
67 K1 men U23 500m SF2 24.05.2008 11:44:02
1 5 282 Leb Eran ISR 0:01:43,328
2 4 258 Pajic Dejan SRB 0:01:43,985 +0:00:00,657
3 6 182 Lipovanec Marko CRO 0:01:44,172 +0:00:00,844
4 1 137 Mikles Milos SVK 0:01:44,906 +0:00:01,578
5 3 134 Beno Lubomir SVK 0:01:45,969 +0:00:02,641
6 7 163 Piihringer Stefan AUT 0:01:48,360 +0:00:05,032
7 8 149 Bobek Martin SKP 0:01:49,453 +0:00:06,125
8 2 276 Jerman Tim SLO 0:01:55,344 +0:00:12,016
(1.-3.to F)
68 K2 jun. men 500m SF1 24.05.2008 12:06:27

1

2

5

333
326
328
331
327
330
232
236
110
113
178
179
114
124
122
112
332
329

Havel Daniel (17)
Kusovsky Lukas (17)
Hes Lukas (18)
Fasner Tomas (18)
Klap Jaroslav (18)
Lnénicka Jan (18)
Mitrea Ionut (18)
Panait Romeo (17)
Baranek Juraj (18)
Mico Miroslav (18)
Moskov Petko (17)
Marinov Glorian (18)
Goga Marian (16)
Krajcovi¢ Marek (16)
Becka Ondrej (17)
Kral Radim (18)
Richter Martin (17)

Havelka Vaclav (18)
(1'-§'8t° F)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
BUL
BUL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE

not end

0:01:35,453

0:01:36,422

+0:00:00,969

0:01:36,593

+0:00:01,140

0:01:36,750

+0:00:01,297

0:01:38,468

+0:00:03,015

0:01:39,625

+0:00:04,172

0:01:40,640

+0:00:05,187

0:01:41,093

+0:00:05,640



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

69 K2 jun. men

500m SF2

24.05.2008 12:12:26

1

2

7

5

291
289
218
221
280
281
168
169
111
123
184
185
186
188
210
208
204
189

Szandarach Pawel (17)
Pannellier Wojciech (18)
Kettani Latu Tom (18)
Michaud Loic (18)

Erlich Guy (17)

Makmal Nitzan (17)
Renz Philipp (17)
Franek Camilo (17)
Zatko Miroslav (17)
Petrus Michal (17)
Brekalo Vjeroslav (18)
Ivic Mario (18)
Yanagimoto Kazuma (18)
Adachi Yuta (18)
Borissov Juri (18)
Petrov Maksim (18)
Komatsu Seiji (16)

Itagaki Naoto (18)
(1.-3. to F)
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POL
POL
FRA
FRA
ISR
ISR
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK
CRO
CRO
JPN
JPN
EST
EST
JPN
JPN

0:01:35,906

0:01:37,219
+0:00:01,313
0:01:38,594
+0:00:02,688
0:01:41,094
+0:00:05,188
0:01:41,906
+0:00:06,000
0:01:42,078
+0:00:06,172
0:01:43,890
+0:00:07,984
0:01:44,265
+0:00:08,359
0:01:51,828
+0:00:15,922



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

70 K1 boys 1000m F 24.05.2008 14:01:14
1 5 172 Wecht Alexander (16) AUT 0:03:47,447

2 3 316 Lundak David (16) CZE 0:03:47,722 +0:00:00,275
3 7 101 Zigo Tomas (16) SVK 0:03:48,260 +0:00:00,813
4 8 318 Mach Martin (15) CZE 0:03:48,967 +0:00:01,520
5 6 317 Dostal Josef (15) CZE 0:03:51,478 +0:00:04,031
6 4 100 Michalek Matej (16) SVK 0:03:52,519 +0:00:05,072
7 2 321 Ladislav David (15) CZE 0:03:52,690 +0:00:05,243
8 9 350 Janca Mario (15) PIE 0:03:58,140 +0:00:10,693
9 1 320 SindelaF Matéj (16) CZE 0:04:36,055 +0:00:48,608
71 C1 boys 1000m F 24.05.2008 14:08:36
1 3 322 Janda Tomas (16) CZE 0:04:13,562

2 4 175 Argirov Vasil (16) BUL 0:04:25,047 +0:00:11,485
3 5 323 Kucera Filip (15) CZE 0:04:27,078 +0:00:13,516
4 6 325 Necas David (16) CZE 0:04:30,562 +0:00:17,000
5 2 109 Orosz Csaba (15) SVK 0:04:40,453 +0:00:26,891
6 1 324 BfFezina Jakub (15) CZE 0:04:43,890 +0:00:30,328
72 K1 girls 1000m F 24.05.2008 14:13:24
1 3 312 Krpatova Lucie (16) CZE 0:04:09,891

2 7 314 Fasnerova Michaela (16) CZE 0:04:14,500 +0:00:04,609
3 1 315 Svarovska Anna (16) CZE 0:04:18,578 +0:00:08,687
4 9 105 Mistinova Lucia (16) SVK 0:04:19,969 +0:00:10,078
5 8 203 Kubo Anri (15) JPN 0:04:23,938 +0:00:14,047
6 6 107 Matasova Petra (15) SVK 0:04:24,594 +0:00:14,703
7 4 202 Tabata Kaoru (16) JPN 0:04:24,875 +0:00:14,984
8 5 313 Brunova Kristyna (15) CZE 0:04:28,922 +0:00:19,031
9 2 106 Matouskova Michaela (15) SVK 0:04:32,688 +0:00:22,797
73 K1 jun. men 1000m F 24.05.2008 14:31:44
1 4 254 Tomicevic Marko (18) SRB 0:03:30,454

2 6 290 Rosolski Rafal (17) POL 0:03:34,781 +0:00:04,327
3 3 333 Havel Daniel (17) CZE 0:03:36,692 +0:00:06,238
4 7 270 Kuk Rok (18) SLO 0:03:39,161 +0:00:08,707
5 9 164 Swoboda Markus Mendy (18) AUT 0:03:39,773 +0:00:09,319
6 2 221 Michaud Loic (18) FRA 0:03:40,409 +0:00:09,955
7 8 327 Klap Jaroslav (18) CZE 0:03:41,209 +0:00:10,755
8 1 328 Hes Lukas (18) CZE 0:03:43,386 +0:00:12,932
9 5 291 Szandarach Pawel (17) POL 0:03:57,400 +0:00:26,946
74 C1 jun. men 1000m F 24.05.2008 14:40:14
1 5 306 Kudla Michal (18) POL 0:03:58,690

2 6 126 Orsula Juraj (17) SVK 0:03:59,545 +0:00:00,855
3 7 342 Miskovsky Radek (18) CZE 0:04:01,274 +0:00:02,584
4 8 343 Spalensky Marek (17) CZE 0:04:03,340 +0:00:04,650
5 3 240 Buric Alexandru (18) ROM 0:04:04,733 +0:00:06,043
6 4 309 Nedzi Tomasz (18) POL 0:04:10,560 +0:00:11,870
7 2 181 Velinov Georgi (17) BUL 0:04:11,814 +0:00:13,124
8 9 128 Farkas Vincent (15) SVK 0:04:19,622 +0:00:20,932

1 347 Némec Jifi (18) CZE disqual. (race)
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International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

75 K1 jun. women 1000m F 24.05.2008 14:46:33
1 5 166 Lehaci Ana Roxana (18) AUT 0:04:04,210

2 4 335 Machova Monika (17) CZE 0:04:04,521 +0:00:00,311
3 3 255 Moldovan Nikolina (18) SRB 0:04:06,385 +0:00:02,175
4 6 337 Jezova Jana (17) CZE 0:04:07,191 +0:00:02,981
5 8 336 Doktorova Andrea (18) CZE 0:04:11,463 +0:00:07,253
6 7 115 Samkova Simona (18) SVK 0:04:11,478 +0:00:07,268
7 9 295 Wrobel Katarzyna (18) POL 0:04:16,563 +0:00:12,353
8 2 237 Berchiu Cristina (17) ROM 0:04:19,474 +0:00:15,264
9 1 116 Majorosova Barbora (17) SVK 0:04:27,759 +0:00:23,549
76 K1 men U23 1000m F 24.05.2008 15:03:56
1 5 352 Costea Dan ROM 0:03:39,694

2 8 258 Pajic Dejan SRB 0:03:40,018 +0:00:00,324
3 7 285 Divinec Andrej SVK 0:03:41,643 +0:00:01,949
4 6 282 Leb Eran ISR 0:03:42,577 +0:00:02,883
5 9 277 Bandel Marko SLO 0:03:46,131 +0:00:06,437
6 2 135 Jankovec Martin SVK 0:03:49,833 +0:00:10,139
7 1 137 Mikles Milos SVK 0:03:52,622 +0:00:12,928

3 263 Bertz Hendrik GER disqual. (start)
4 262 Linder Sebastian GER disqual. (start)

77 C1 men U23 1000m F 24.05.2008 15:10:18
1 6 267 Verch Ronald GER 0:03:57,064

2 7 355 Frusinoiu Andrej ROM 0:03:57,870 +0:00:00,806
3 3 142 Rusnak Matej SVK 0:03:58,420 +0:00:01,356
4 1 141 Kohut Rastislav SVK 0:04:05,612 +0:00:08,548
5 4 353 Lazar Doru ROM 0:04:14,788 +0:00:17,724
6 5 140 Hagara Lubomir SVK 0:04:18,960 +0:00:21,896
7 2 215 Heli Tanel EST 0:04:22,109 +0:00:25,045
78 K1 women U23 1000m F 24.05.2008 15:16:00
1 2 261 Ruge Gesine GER 0:03:57,023

2 5 139 Srnakova Dominika SVK 0:04:16,484 +0:00:19,461
3 4 349 Mlezivova Martina CZE 0:04:19,675 +0:00:22,652
4 1 160 Pomper Birgit PSV 0:04:25,138 +0:00:28,115
5 3 151 Ivanovova Dana SKP 0:04:31,288 +0:00:34,265
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

79 K2 boys 1000m F 24.05.2008 15:35:18
1 4 216 Bayle Pierrick (15) FRA 0:03:28,051

217 Fournier Paul (16) FRA
2 2 252 Aleksic Aleksandar (16) SRB 0:03:29,581

253 Andjelkovic Aleksandar (15) SRB +0:00:01,530
3 7 316 Lundak David (16) CZE 0:03:29,989

320 SindelaF Matéj (16) CZE +0:00:01,938
4 1 101 Zigo Tomas (16) SVK 0:03:30,188

104 Virga Marcel (16) SVK +0:00:02,137
5 3 321 Ladislav David (15) CZE 0:03:32,026

319 Kucera Patrik (15) CZE +0:00:03,975
6 5 317 Dostal Josef (15) CZE 0:03:32,488

318 Mach Martin (15) CZE +0:00:04,437
7 6 103 Palmay David (15) SVK 0:03:35,928

283 Demin Viktor (15) SVK +0:00:07,877
8 9 144 Felcan Lubos (16) NOV 0:03:41,439

143 Vajda Martin (16) DUN +0:00:13,388
9 8 153 Ruza Martin (16) SKP 0:03:42,457

154 Pajdlhauser Miroslav (16) SKP +0:00:14,406
80 C2 boys 1000m F 24.05.2008 15:40:33
1 1 325 Necas David (16) CZE 0:04:05,874

322 Janda Tomas (16) CZE
2 2 323 Kucera Filip (15) CZE 0:04:24,073

324 BFezina Jakub (15) CZE +0:00:18,199
81 K2 girls 1000m F 24.05.2008 15:45:28
1 3 314 Fasnerova Michaela (16) CZE 0:03:59,199

315 Svarovska Anna (16) CZE
2 1 173 Petkova Ekaterina (16) BUL 0:04:01,607

174 Marinova Marchela (16) BUL +0:00:02,408
3 4 105 Mistinova Lucia (16) SVK 0:04:02,764

108 Tothova Annamaria (16) SVK +0:00:03,565
4 2 106 Matouskova Michaela (15) SVK 0:04:14,682

107 Matasova Petra (15) SVK +0:00:15,483
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

82 K2 jun. men

1000m

F

24.05.2008 16:05:55

1

2

5

4

120
121
288
289
301
302
110
113
333
326
178
179
328
331
111
123
256
257

Toth Zoltan (18)
Jakubik Gabriel (18)
Janowicz Jacek (17)

Pannellier Wojciech (18)
Grabowiecki Mateusz (17)

Tusien Krzysztof (18)
Baranek Juraj (18)
Mico Miroslav (18)
Havel Daniel (17)
Kusovsky Lukas (17)
Moskov Petko (17)
Marinov Glorian (18)
Hes Lukas (18)
Fasner Tomas (18)
Zatko Miroslav (17)
Petrus Michal (17)
Hasanovic David (17)
Erceg Filip (17)

SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
BUL
BUL
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SRB
SRB

0:03:16,903

0:03:19,130
+0:00:02,227
0:03:21,550
+0:00:04,647
0:03:22,691
+0:00:05,788
0:03:24,701
+0:00:07,798
0:03:25,068
+0:00:08,165
0:03:26,450
+0:00:09,547
0:03:27,392
+0:00:10,489
0:03:27,777
+0:00:10,874

83 C2 jun. men

1000m

F

24.05.2008 16:13:11

1

2

4

242
243
126
132
343
348
228
229
345
344
346
342
180
181
195
196
311
304

Ghitulescu George (18)
Lazar Silviu (18)
Orsula Juraj (17)
Zatko Michal (18)
Spalensky Marek (17)
Drahokoupil Dan (18)
Simart Pierre (18)

Le Cornec Mathieu (18)
Lunadek Jan (18)
Theodor Ondfej (18)
Benes Vojtéch (18)
Miskovsky Radek (18)
Isaev Hayrin (18)
Velinov Georgi (17)
Hashiki Kakeru (18)
Hashiki Suguru (18)
Nowak Kamil (16)
Nowak Adam (16)
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ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BUL
BUL
JPN
JPN
POL
POL

0:03:44,417

0:03:46,111
+0:00:01,694
0:03:46,193
+0:00:01,776
0:03:47,261
+0:00:02,844
0:03:50,208
+0:00:05,791
0:03:51,588
+0:00:07,171
0:03:52,612
+0:00:08,195
0:04:04,524
+0:00:20,107
0:04:28,911
+0:00:44,494



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

84 K2 jun. women 1000m F 24.05.2008 16:20:00
1 3 341 Krpatova Lucie (16) CZE 0:03:45,291

335 Machova Monika (17) CZE
2 5 298 Tracz Marta (17) POL 0:03:45,499

292 Naja Karolina (18) POL +0:00:00,208
3 4 166 Lehaci Ana Roxana (18) AUT 0:03:51,561

167 Bachmayer Sabine (18) AUT +0:00:06,270
4 6 299 Biercewicz Paulina (18) POL 0:03:53,153

300 Androwska Dorota (18) POL +0:00:07,862
5 7 336 Doktorova Andrea (18) CZE 0:03:54,588

337 Jezova Jana (17) CZE +0:00:09,297
6 2 223 Ramires Julie (17) FRA 0:03:55,687

224 Schnee Lucille (17) FRA +0:00:10,396
7 1 125 Moravéikova Barbora (18) SVK 0:03:59,253

117 Minarova Ivana (18) SVK +0:00:13,962
8 8 239 Braga Maria (18) ROM 0:04:01,426

237 Berchiu Cristina (17) ROM +0:00:16,135
9 9 118 Matejkova Karin (17) SVK 0:04:04,900

119 Benova Bianka (17) SVK +0:00:19,609
85 K2 men U23 1000m F 24.05.2008 16:38:06
1 3 260 ROssler Marc GER 0:03:11,736

354 Lohrnitz Charles GER
2 2 183 Lazari¢ Tomislav CRO 0:03:17,188

182 Lipovanec Marko CRO +0:00:05,452
3 6 133 Danko Juraj SVK 0:03:17,771

286 Kana Tomas SVK +0:00:06,035
4 7 287 Viszlay Boris SVK 0:03:20,735

137 Mikles Milos SVK +0:00:08,999
5 5 213 Koplus Marek EST 0:03:21,997

214 Juurikas Jiiri EST +0:00:10,261
6 1 247 Neagu Traian ROM 0:03:23,285

359 Potgoranu Paul ROM +0:00:11,549
7 4 161 Hentschel Daniel PSV 0:03:32,519

162 Spassov Alexander PSV +0:00:20,783
86 C2 men U23 1000m F 24.05.2008 16:43:16
1 1 267 Verch Ronald GER 0:03:35,868

269 Rebstock Erik GER
2 2 250 Gheoaca Gabriel ROM 0:03:38,582

355 Frusinoiu Andrej ROM +0:00:02,714
87 K2 women U23 1000m F 24.05.2008 16:47:55
1 1 265 Weber Franziska GER 0:03:35,896

266 Zimmermann Birka GER
2 2 150 Srnakova Dominika SKP 0:04:31,213

151 Ivanovova Dana SKP +0:00:55,317
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

88 K4 boys 1000m F 24.05.2008 17:05:41
1 2 316 Lundak David (16) CZE 0:03:12,067
319 Kucera Patrik (15) CZE
317 Dostal Josef (15) CZE
318 Mach Martin (15) CZE
2 1 101 Zigo Tomas (16) SVK 0:03:14,237
104 Virga Marcel (16) SVK +0:00:02,170
103 Palmay David (15) SVK
283 Demin Viktor (15) SVK
3 3 144 Felcan Lubos (16) NOV 0:03:28,315
351 Michalek Matej (16) PIE +0:00:16,248
143 Vajda Martin (16) DUN
145 Gasparik Pavol (16) SST
| 89 caboys 1000m F planned start: 17:12 |
(Canceled!)
| 90 K4 jun. men 1000m F 24.05.2008 17:32:01 |

1 4
2 7
3 5
4 1
5 2
6 6
7 9
8 8
9 3

297
296
288
290
218
221
219
222
291
289
301
302
232
236
234
238
328
330
331
327
170
169
164
168
110
113
111
112
186
187
204
188
114
124
122
123

Grzes Mateusz (17)
Bleka Grzegorz (17)
Janowicz Jacek (17)
Rosolski Rafal (17)
Kettani Latu Tom (18)
Michaud Loic (18)
Legrand Valentin (18)
Candy Jeremy (18)
Szandarach Pawel (17)
Pannellier Wojciech (18)
Grabowiecki Mateusz (17)
Tusien Krzysztof (18)
Mitrea Ionut (18)

Panait Romeo (17)
Stanistean Dorin (18)
Lupu George (17)

Hes Lukas (18)

Lnénicka Jan (18)
Fasner Tomas (18)

Klap Jaroslav (18)
Wecht Alexander (16)
Franek Camilo (17)
Swoboda Markus Mendy (18)
Renz Philipp (17)
Baranek Juraj (18)

Mico Miroslav (18)
Zatko Miroslav (17)

Kral Radim (18)
Yanagimoto Kazuma (18)
Miyata Yusuke (17)
Komatsu Seiji (16)
Adachi Yuta (18)

Goga Marian (16)
Krajcovi¢ Marek (16)
Becka Ondrej (17)

Petrus Michal (17) -25-

POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

0:02:57,386

0:02:59,160
+0:00:01,774

0:03:00,270
+0:00:02,884

0:03:02,684
+0:00:05,298

0:03:05,389
+0:00:08,003

0:03:05,403
+0:00:08,017

0:03:05,671
+0:00:08,285

0:03:14,935
+0:00:17,549

0:03:16,419
+0:00:19,033



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

91 C4 jun. men

1000m

24.05.2008 17:39:02

1 5 243 Lazar Silviu (18) ROM 0:03:22,500
241 Ispas Razvan (17) ROM
242 Ghitulescu George (18) ROM
240 Buric Alexandru (18) ROM
2 3 343 Spalensky Marek (17) CZE 0:03:25,763
348 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE +0:00:03,263
345 Lunacek Jan (18) CZE
342 Miskovsky Radek (18) CZE
3 2 308 Rogozinski Mateusz (18) POL 0:03:26,477
304 Nowak Adam (16) POL +0:00:03,977
305 Kowalski Kamil (17) POL
310 Wisniewski Piotr (17) POL
4 1 229 Le Cornec Mathieu (18) FRA 0:03:28,925
230 Bart Adrien (17) FRA +0:00:06,425
228 Simart Pierre (18) FRA
231 Beugnet Romain (17) FRA
5 6 129 Baranek Miroslav (17) SVK 0:03:39,004
127 Toth Kristof (16) SVK +0:00:16,504
130 Csenkey Adam (16) SVK
128 Farkas Vincent (15) SVK
4 307 Sobiechowski Tomasz (18) POL disqual. (race)
306 Kudla Michal (18) POL
309 Nedzi Tomasz (18) POL
311 Nowak Kamil (16) POL
92 K4 men U23 1000m F 24.05.2008 17:57:11
1 4 262 Linder Sebastian GER 0:02:53,681
264 Heidler Uwe GER
259 Tabuev Dimitri GER
263 Bertz Hendrik GER
2 2 356 Mada Bogdan ROM 0:02:56,161
247 Neagu Traian ROM +0:00:02,480
359 Potgoranu Paul ROM
352 Costea Dan ROM
3 3 135 Jankovec Martin SVK 0:02:58,490
285 Divinec Andrej SVK +0:00:04,809
136 Matas Pavol SVK
134 Beno Lubomir SVK
4 1 287 Viszlay Boris SVK 0:03:08,510
138 Csepy Tomas SVK +0:00:14,829
286 Kana Tomas SVK
133 Danko Juraj SVK
93 C4 men U23 1000m F planned start: 18:02
(Canceled!)
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International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

94 K1 boys 500m F 25.05.2008 08:00:29
1 6 316 Lundak David (16) CZE 0:01:46,906

2 1 143 Vajda Martin (16) DUN 0:01:48,578 +0:00:01,672
3 5 318 Mach Martin (15) CZE 0:01:48,750 +0:00:01,844
4 3 172 Wecht Alexander (16) AUT 0:01:49,031 +0:00:02,125
5 8 360 Zd'arsky Simon (15) SVK 0:01:49,531 +0:00:02,625
6 4 317 Dostal Josef (15) CZE 0:01:50,703 +0:00:03,797
7 7 100 Michalek Matej (16) SVK 0:01:51,953 +0:00:05,047
8 2 192 Komatsu Seiji (16) JPN 0:01:52,515 +0:00:05,609
9 9 320 SindelaF Matéj (16) CZE 0:01:53,640 +0:00:06,734
95 C1 boys 500m F 25.05.2008 08:04:47
1 2 322 Janda Tomas (16) CZE 0:01:59,391

2 6 175 Argirov Vasil (16) BUL 0:02:01,422 +0:00:02,031
3 7 155 LuZa Stanislav (16) SKP 0:02:06,438 +0:00:07,047
4 8 323 Kucera Filip (15) CZE 0:02:12,094 +0:00:12,703
5 3 109 Orosz Csaba (15) SVK 0:02:13,750 +0:00:14,359
6 1 156 Fusek Filip (15) SKP 0:02:14,297 +0:00:14,906
7 4 325 Necas David (16) CZE 0:02:19,031 +0:00:19,640
8 5 324 BfFezina Jakub (15) CZE 0:02:26,969 +0:00:27,578
96 K1 girls 500m F 25.05.2008 08:09:08
1 1 314 Fasnerova Michaela (16) CZE 0:01:59,109

2 8 312 Krpatova Lucie (16) CZE 0:01:59,734 +0:00:00,625
3 4 108 Toéthova Annamaria (16) SVK 0:02:05,312 +0:00:06,203
4 2 202 Tabata Kaoru (16) JPN 0:02:06,140 +0:00:07,031
5 7 105 Mistinova Lucia (16) SVK 0:02:06,750 +0:00:07,641
6 9 106 Matouskova Michaela (15) SVK 0:02:06,969 +0:00:07,860
7 6 203 Kubo Anri (15) JPN 0:02:07,453 +0:00:08,344
8 5 313 Brunova Kristyna (15) CZE 0:02:09,609 +0:00:10,500
9 3 315 Svarovska Anna (16) CZE 0:02:12,609 +0:00:13,500
97 K1 jun. men 500m F 25.05.2008 08:25:12
1 5 254 Tomicevic Marko (18) SRB 0:01:39,437

2 2 218 Kettani Latu Tom (18) FRA 0:01:40,250 +0:00:00,813
3 6 232 Mitrea Ionut (18) ROM 0:01:40,984 +0:00:01,547
4 7 333 Havel Daniel (17) CZE 0:01:42,219 +0:00:02,782
5 1 270 Kuk Rok (18) SLO 0:01:42,984 +0:00:03,547
6 4 110 Baranek Juraj (18) SVK 0:01:44,234 +0:00:04,797
7 8 164 Swoboda Markus Mendy (18) AUT 0:01:44,703 +0:00:05,266
8 3 288 Janowicz Jacek (17) POL 0:01:45,812 +0:00:06,375
9 9 326 Kusovsky Lukas (17) CZE 0:01:50,234 +0:00:10,797
98 C1 jun. men 500m F 25.05.2008 08:30:51
1 4 342 Miskovsky Radek (18) CZE 0:01:53,500

2 6 126 Orsula Juraj (17) SVK 0:01:53,844 +0:00:00,344
3 2 240 Buric Alexandru (18) ROM 0:01:54,109 +0:00:00,609
4 3 307 Sobiechowski Tomasz (18) POL 0:01:54,703 +0:00:01,203
5 5 343 Spalensky Marek (17) CZE 0:01:55,078 +0:00:01,578
6 7 304 Nowak Adam (16) POL 0:01:55,344 +0:00:01,844
7 1 229 Le Cornec Mathieu (18) FRA 0:01:55,609 +0:00:02,109
8 8 345 Lunadek Jan (18) CZE 0:01:57,828 +0:00:04,328
9 9 128 Farkas Vincent (15) -7 SVK 0:01:58,734 +0:00:05,234



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

99 K1 jun. women 500m F 25.05.2008 08:36:10

1 5 166 Lehaci Ana Roxana (18) AUT 0:01:54,562

2 4 255 Moldovan Nikolina (18) SRB 0:01:54,719 +0:00:00,157
3 6 292 Naja Karolina (18) POL 0:01:56,422 +0:00:01,860
4 9 167 Bachmayer Sabine (18) AUT 0:01:57,781 +0:00:03,219
5 7 335 Machova Monika (17) CZE 0:01:58,859 +0:00:04,297
6 3 115 Samkova Simona (18) SVK 0:01:59,016 +0:00:04,454
7 2 220 Burger Constance (17) FRA 0:01:59,750 +0:00:05,188
8 1 116 Majorosova Barbora (17) SVK 0:01:59,922 +0:00:05,360
9 8 293 Bielawa Eliza (18) POL 0:02:01,781 +0:00:07,219
100 K1 men U23 500m F 25.05.2008 08:48:58

1 6 262 Linder Sebastian GER 0:01:37,453

2 5 259 Tabuev Dimitri GER 0:01:38,094 +0:00:00,641
3 2 258 Pajic Dejan SRB 0:01:39,344 +0:00:01,891
4 4 352 Costea Dan ROM 0:01:40,609 +0:00:03,156
5 1 214 Juurikas Jiiri EST 0:01:40,797 +0:00:03,344
6 7 282 Leb Eran ISR 0:01:41,328 +0:00:03,875
7 8 135 Jankovec Martin SVK 0:01:42,047 +0:00:04,594
8 9 182 Lipovanec Marko CRO 0:01:42,187 +0:00:04,734
9 3 136 Matas Pavol SVK 0:01:42,687 +0:00:05,234
101 C1 men U23 500m F 25.05.2008 08:53:53

1 5 269 Rebstock Erik GER 0:01:50,875

2 2 141 Kohut Rastislav SVK 0:01:51,984 +0:00:01,109
3 7 355 Frusinoiu Andrej ROM 0:01:52,734 +0:00:01,859
4 4 140 Hagara Lubomir SVK 0:01:52,906 +0:00:02,031
5 6 142 Rusnak Matej SVK 0:01:55,703 +0:00:04,828
6 1 215 Heli Tanel EST 0:02:00,141 +0:00:09,266
7 3 353 Lazar Doru ROM 0:02:03,109 +0:00:12,234
102 K1 women U23 500m F 25.05.2008 08:58:09

1 1 261 Ruge Gesine GER 0:01:53,016

2 3 349 Mlezivova Martina CZE 0:02:03,219 +0:00:10,203
3 5 139 Srnakova Dominika SVK 0:02:03,516 +0:00:10,500
4 4 160 Pomper Birgit PSV 0:02:04,656 +0:00:11,640
5 6 151 Ivanovova Dana SKP 0:02:08,656 +0:00:15,640
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

103 K2 boys 500m F 25.05.2008 09:13:32
1 4 101 Zigo Tomas (16) SVK 0:01:35,750
104 Virga Marcel (16) SVK
2 7 317 Dostal Josef (15) CZE 0:01:36,313
318 Mach Martin (15) CZE +0:00:00,563
3 6 252 Aleksic Aleksandar (16) SRB 0:01:38,797
253 Andjelkovic Aleksandar (15) SRB +0:00:03,047
4 5 316 Lundak David (16) CZE 0:01:40,328
320 SindelaF Matéj (16) CZE +0:00:04,578
5 2 103 Palmay David (15) SVK 0:01:41,406
283 Demin Viktor (15) SVK +0:00:05,656
6 8 144 Felcan Lubos (16) NOV 0:01:41,609
143 Vajda Martin (16) DUN +0:00:05,859
7 1 158 Pomper Martin (16) PSV 0:01:43,453
157 Pomper Michael (16) PSV +0:00:07,703
8 9 321 Ladislav David (15) CZE 0:01:43,625
319 Kuéera Patrik (15) CZE +0:00:07,875
9 3 153 Ruza Martin (16) SKP 0:01:44,219
154 Pajdlhauser Miroslav (16) SKP +0:00:08,469
104 C2 boys 500m F 25.05.2008 09:17:01
1 2 325 Necas David (16) CZE 0:01:57,500
322 Janda Tomas (16) CZE
2 1 323 Kucera Filip (15) CZE 0:02:05,438
324 BFezina Jakub (15) CZE +0:00:07,938
105 K2 girls 500m F 25.05.2008 09:20:43
1 3 314 Fasnerova Michaela (16) CZE 0:01:51,937
315 Svarovska Anna (16) CZE
2 1 173 Petkova Ekaterina (16) BUL 0:01:52,953
174 Marinova Marchela (16) BUL +0:00:01,016
3 4 105 Mistinova Lucia (16) SVK 0:01:53,469
108 Tothova Annamaria (16) SVK +0:00:01,532
4 5 202 Tabata Kaoru (16) JPN 0:01:55,187
203 Kubo Anri (15) JPN +0:00:03,250
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

106 K2 jun. men

500m

F

25.05.2008 09:37:07

1

2

5

7

120
121
291
289
296
297
218
221
328
331
256
257
280
281
333
326
327
330

Toth Zoltan (18)
Jakubik Gabriel (18)
Szandarach Pawel (17)

Pannellier Wojciech (18)

Bleka Grzegorz (17)
Grzes Mateusz (17)
Kettani Latu Tom (18)
Michaud Loic (18)
Hes Lukas (18)
Fasner Tomas (18)
Hasanovic David (17)
Erceg Filip (17)
Erlich Guy (17)
Makmal Nitzan (17)
Havel Daniel (17)
Kusovsky Lukas (17)
Klap Jaroslav (18)
Lnénicka Jan (18)

SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA
FRA
CZE
CZE
SRB
SRB
ISR
ISR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

0:01:31,047

0:01:31,734
+0:00:00,687
0:01:32,937
+0:00:01,890
0:01:33,625
+0:00:02,578
0:01:35,484
+0:00:04,437
0:01:35,625
+0:00:04,578
0:01:36,562
+0:00:05,515
0:01:38,265
+0:00:07,218
0:01:43,422
+0:00:12,375

107 C2 jun. men

500m

F

25.05.2008 09:42:58

1

2

4

243
242
343
348
126
132
306
310
305
308
346
342
345
344
230
231
195
196

Lazar Silviu (18)
Ghitulescu George (18)
Spalensky Marek (17)
Drahokoupil Dan (18)
Orsula Juraj (17)
Zatko Michal (18)
Kudla Michal (18)
Wisniewski Piotr (17)
Kowalski Kamil (17)

Rogozinski Mateusz (18)

Benes Vojtéch (18)
Miskovsky Radek (18)
Lunacek Jan (18)
Theodor Ondfej (18)
Bart Adrien (17)
Beugnet Romain (17)
Hashiki Kakeru (18)
Hashiki Suguru (18)
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ROM
ROM
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
JPN
JPN

0:01:43,922

0:01:45,500
+0:00:01,578
0:01:45,656
+0:00:01,734
0:01:46,453
+0:00:02,531
0:01:48,406
+0:00:04,484
0:01:49,031
+0:00:05,109
0:01:52,890
+0:00:08,968
0:01:55,484
+0:00:11,562
0:02:02,328
+0:00:18,406



International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

108 K2 jun. women 500m F 25.05.2008 09:48:09

1 3 166 Lehaci Ana Roxana (18) AUT 0:01:45,672

167 Bachmayer Sabine (18) AUT
2 4 341 Krpatova Lucie (16) CZE 0:01:46,453

335 Machova Monika (17) CZE +0:00:00,781
3 5 294 Werner Anna (17) POL 0:01:46,969

298 Tracz Marta (17) POL +0:00:01,297
4 2 115 Samkova Simona (18) SVK 0:01:48,219

116 Majorosova Barbora (17) SVK +0:00:02,547
5 8 336 Doktorova Andrea (18) CZE 0:01:48,469

337 Jezova Jana (17) CZE +0:00:02,797
6 7 117 Minarova Ivana (18) SVK 0:01:50,860

125 Moravcéikova Barbora (18) SVK +0:00:05,188
7 6 299 Biercewicz Paulina (18) POL 0:01:51,047

300 Androwska Dorota (18) POL +0:00:05,375
8 1 199 Nakamura Rino (18) JPN 0:01:52,641

198 Ono Yuka (18) JPN +0:00:06,969
9 9 118 Matejkova Karin (17) SVK 0:01:58,360

119 Benova Bianka (17) SVK +0:00:12,688

109 K2 men U23 500m F 25.05.2008 10:01:24
1 1 263 Bertz Hendrik GER 0:01:28,343
264 Heidler Uwe GER
2 4 285 Divinec Andrej SVK 0:01:30,265
287 Viszlay Boris SVK +0:00:01,922
3 7 245 Diba Valentin ROM 0:01:30,640
356 Mada Bogdan ROM +0:00:02,297
4 6 183 Lazari¢ Tomislav CRO 0:01:32,234
182 Lipovanec Marko CRO +0:00:03,891
5 2 133 Danko Juraj SVK 0:01:32,484
286 Kamna Tomas SVK +0:00:04,141
6 3 213 Koplus Marek EST 0:01:34,562
214 Juurikas Jiiri EST +0:00:06,219
7 5 161 Hentschel Daniel PSV 0:01:34,937
162 Spassov Alexander PSV +0:00:06,594
110 C2 men U23 500m F 25.05.2008 10:06:06
1 1 267 Verch Ronald GER 0:01:43,500
269 Rebstock Erik GER
2 2 250 Gheoaca Gabriel ROM 0:01:45,875
355 Frusinoiu Andrej ROM +0:00:02,375
111 K2 women U23 500m F 25.05.2008 10:09:26

1 1 265 Weber Franziska GER 0:01:44,390
266 Zimmermann Birka GER
2 2 150 Srnakova Dominika SKP 0:02:08,406
151 Ivanovova Dana SKP +0:00:24,016
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International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

112 K4 boys 500m F 25.05.2008 10:24:16
1 2 316 Lundak David (16) CZE 0:01:29,016
320 SindelaF Matéj (16) CZE
317 Dostal Josef (15) CZE
318 Mach Martin (15) CZE
2 1 101 Zigo Tomas (16) SVK 0:01:29,969
104 Virga Marcel (16) SVK +0:00:00,953
103 Palmay David (15) SVK
283 Demin Viktor (15) SVK
3 3 144 Felcan Lubos (16) NOV 0:01:34,375
351 Michalek Matej (16) PIE +0:00:05,359
143 Vajda Martin (16) DUN
145 Gasparik Pavol (16) SST
[113 c4 boys 500m F planned start: 10:28 |
(Canceled!)
[114 k4 giris 500m F planned start: 10:32 |
(Canceled!)
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

115 K4 jun. men

500m

F

25.05.2008 10:53:21

1

3

296
297
290
288
291
289
301
302
232
236
234
238
333
326
331
327
219
222
225
226
170
169
164
168
110
113
111
123
272
273
274
275
114
124
122
112

Bleka Grzegorz (17)
Grzes Mateusz (17)
Rosolski Rafal (17)
Janowicz Jacek (17)
Szandarach Pawel (17)

Pannellier Wojciech (18)
Grabowiecki Mateusz (17)

Tusien Krzysztof (18)
Mitrea Ionut (18)
Panait Romeo (17)
Stanistean Dorin (18)
Lupu George (17)
Havel Daniel (17)
Kusovsky Lukas (17)
Fasner Tomas (18)
Klap Jaroslav (18)
Legrand Valentin (18)
Candy Jeremy (18)
Bayle Pierrick (16)
Fournier Paul (15)
Wecht Alexander (16)
Franek Camilo (17)

Swoboda Markus Mendy (18)

Renz Philipp (17)
Baranek Juraj (18)
Mico Miroslav (18)
Zatko Miroslav (17)
Petrus Michal (17)
Babic Matia (17)
Gregoric Alan (17)
Blazevic Matej (18)
Suber Matjaz (18)
Goga Marian (16)
Krajcovi¢ Marek (16)
Becka Ondrej (17)
Kral Radim (18)
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POL 0:01:21,968

POL

POL

POL

POL 0:01:22,937

POL +0:00:00,969
POL

POL

ROM 0:01:23,515

ROM +0:00:01,547
ROM

ROM

CZE 0:01:24,015

CZE +0:00:02,047
CZE

CZE

FRA 0:01:25,906

FRA +0:00:03,938
FRA

FRA

AUT 0:01:27,015

AUT +0:00:05,047
AUT

AUT

SVK 0:01:27,172

SVK +0:00:05,204
SVK

SVK

SLO 0:01:29,328

SLO +0:00:07,360
SLO

SLO

SVK 0:01:40,281

SVK +0:00:18,313
SVK

SVK



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

116 C4 jun. men 500m 25.05.2008 10:58:53
1 3 343 Spalensky Marek (17) CZE 0:01:33,828
348 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE
345 Lunacek Jan (18) CZE
342 Miskovsky Radek (18) CZE
2 4 243 Lazar Silviu (18) ROM 0:01:34,469
241 Ispas Razvan (17) ROM +0:00:00,641
242 Ghitulescu George (18) ROM
240 Buric Alexandru (18) ROM
3 6 305 Kowalski Kamil (17) POL 0:01:36,141
304 Nowak Adam (16) POL +0:00:02,313
308 Rogozinski Mateusz (18) POL
310 Wisniewski Piotr (17) POL
4 1 307 Sobiechowski Tomasz (18) POL 0:01:38,313
306 Kudla Michal (18) POL +0:00:04,485
311 Nowak Kamil (16) POL
309 Nedzi Tomasz (18) POL
5 2 229 Le Cornec Mathieu (18) FRA 0:01:40,625
230 Bart Adrien (17) FRA +0:00:06,797
228 Simart Pierre (18) FRA
231 Beugnet Romain (17) FRA
5 129 Baranek Miroslav (17) SVK disqual. (race)
127 Toéth Kristof (16) SVK
130 Csenkey Adam (16) SVK
128 Farkas Vincent (15) SVK
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

117 K4 jun. women 500m F 25.05.2008 11:05:53
1 1 292 Naja Karolina (18) POL 0:01:35,312
299 Biercewicz Paulina (18) POL
294 Werner Anna (17) POL
293 Bielawa Eliza (18) POL
2 2 336 Doktorova Andrea (18) CZE 0:01:36,859
337 Jezova Jana (17) CZE +0:00:01,547
341 Krpatova Lucie (16) CZE
335 Machova Monika (17) CZE
3 5 298 Tracz Marta (17) POL 0:01:37,031
295 Wrobel Katarzyna (18) POL +0:00:01,719
303 Jurzak Justyna (17) POL
300 Androwska Dorota (18) POL
4 4 227 Hubert Julie (18) FRA 0:01:38,343
223 Ramires Julie (17) FRA +0:00:03,031
220 Burger Constance (17) FRA
224 Schnee Lucille (17) FRA
5 7 115 Samkova Simona (18) SVK 0:01:38,515
116 Majorosova Barbora (17) SVK +0:00:03,203
117 Minarova Ivana (18) SVK
125 Moravcikova Barbora (18) SVK
6 3 358 Gredinaru Nicoleta (17) ROM 0:01:39,921
357 Valean Adriana (18) ROM +0:00:04,609
239 Braga Maria (18) ROM
237 Berchiu Cristina (17) ROM
7 6 199 Nakamura Rino (18) JPN 0:01:43,750
206 Tabata Kaoru (16) JPN +0:00:08,438
198 Ono Yuka (18) JPN
205 Kubo Anri (15) JPN
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

118 K4 men U23 500m F

25.05.2008 11:17:40

1 2 262 Linder Sebastian
260 Rossler Marc
259 Tabuev Dimitri
354 Lohrnitz Charles

2 3 247 Neagu Traian
245 Diba Valentin
359 Potgoranu Paul
356 Mada Bogdan

3 4 135 Jankovec Martin
285 Divinec Andrej
136 Matas Pavol
134 Beno Lubomir

4 1 287 Viszlay Boris
137 Mikles Milos
286 Kana Tomas
133 Danko Juraj

GER
GER
GER
GER
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

0:01:19,937

0:01:20,796
+0:00:00,859

0:01:23,562
+0:00:03,625

0:01:27,250
+0:00:07,313

[119 c4 men u23 500m F planned start: 11:20 |
(Canceled!)

[120 K4 women U23 500m F planned start: 11:24 |
(Canceled!)
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

121 K1 boys 3000m 25.05.2008 14:01:58
1 18 316 Lundak David (16) CZE 0:14:04,094
2 14 318 Mach Martin (15) CZE 0:14:06,953 +0:00:02,859
3 20 321 Ladislav David (15) CZE 0:14:07,688 +0:00:03,594
4 12 319 Kucera Patrik (15) CZE 0:14:08,219 +0:00:04,125
5 19 217 Fournier Paul (16) FRA 0:14:16,578 +0:00:12,484
6 4 317 Dostal Josef (15) CZE 0:14:30,406 +0:00:26,312
7 7 100 Michalek Matej (16) SVK 0:14:38,422 +0:00:34,328
8 3 102 Felcan Lubos (16) SVK 0:14:49,328 +0:00:45,234
9 10 320 SindelaF Matéj (16) CZE 0:14:54,281 +0:00:50,187
10 6 157 Pomper Michael (16) PSV 0:15:00,016 +0:00:55,922
11 17 216 Bayle Pierrick (15) FRA 0:15:16,859 +0:01:12,765
12 15 192 Komatsu Seiji (16) JPN 0:15:17,688 +0:01:13,594
13 5 283 Demin Viktor (15) SVK 0:16:09,563 +0:02:05,469
14 9 103 Palmay David (15) SVK 0:16:10,484 +0:02:06,390
15 8 207 SevtSenko Artur (16) EST 0:16:11,578 +0:02:07,484

11 158 Pomper Martin (16) PSV not end
122 C1 boys 3000m 25.05.2008 14:04:12
1 27 322 Janda Tomas (16) CZE 0:16:28,219
2 25 323 Kucera Filip (15) CZE 0:16:47,453 +0:00:19,234
3 28 325 Necas David (16) CZE 0:16:53,750 +0:00:25,531
4 29 324 BFezina Jakub (15) CZE 0:17:37,719 +0:01:09,500
5 26 175 Argirov Vasil (16) BUL 0:18:21,953 +0:01:53,734
123 K1 girls 3000m 25.05.2008 14:06:36
1 36 312 Krpatova Lucie (16) CZE 0:15:24,282
2 38 314 Fasnerova Michaela (16) CZE 0:15:31,750 +0:00:07,468
3 39 105 Mistinova Lucia (16) SVK 0:15:39,282 +0:00:15,000
4 34 315 Svarovska Anna (16) CZE 0:16:00,594 +0:00:36,312
5 40 313 Brunova Kristyna (15) CZE 0:16:08,360 +0:00:44,078
6 43 202 Tabata Kaoru (16) JPN 0:16:08,532 +0:00:44,250
7 41 173 Petkova Ekaterina (16) BUL 0:16:09,344 +0:00:45,062
8 35 203 Kubo Anri (15) JPN 0:16:16,860 +0:00:52,578

37 107 Matasova Petra (15) SVK not start

42 108 Toéthova Annamaria (16) SVK not start

44 106 Matouskova Michaela (15) SVK not start
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International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

124 K1 jun. men

3000m

25.05.2008 14:49:49

OCONGOUDL,WNE

NNNNNNNNH FERRBRRRERRBRERRER
NOUBRWNROOVONOGOOUDWNERO

33
20
14
19
18
21

4
28
17
26
25
12
29
23
13
22

7
24
11
30
31

254
333
290
221
330
112
326
124
123
280
218
332
178
176
278
334
122
186
281
208
191

5 210
3 331

16
32
10

187
209
327

9 219
6 328

15
27
37

34
35
36

222
301
234
329
232
238
236

Tomicevic Marko (18)
Havel Daniel (17)
Rosolski Rafal (17)
Michaud Loic (18)
Lnénicka Jan (18)
Kral Radim (18)
Kusovsky Lukas (17)
Krajcovi¢ Marek (16)
Petrus Michal (17)
Erlich Guy (17)
Kettani Latu Tom (18)
Richter Martin (17)
Moskov Petko (17)
Tersiev Kristian (18)
Komarovski Jakob (18)
Kuthan Jan (17)
Becka Ondrej (17)
Yanagimoto Kazuma (18)
Makmal Nitzan (17)
Petrov Maksim (18)
Tamura Mitsuru (18)
Borissov Juri (18)
Fasner Tomas (18)
Miyata Yusuke (17)
Korge Karl-Erik (17)
Klap Jaroslav (18)
Legrand Valentin (18)
Hes Lukas (18)

Candy Jeremy (18)
Grabowiecki Mateusz (17)
Stanistean Dorin (18)
Havelka Vaclav (18)
Mitrea Ionut (18)
Lupu George (17)
Panait Romeo (17)
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SRB
CZE
POL
FRA
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
ISR
FRA
CZE
BUL
BUL
ISR
CZE
SVK
JPN
ISR
EST
JPN
EST
CZE
JPN
EST
CZE
FRA
CZE
FRA
POL
ROM
CZE
ROM
ROM
ROM

OO0 O00D0D0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODOO0OO0OO0O0OOOOO

:13:06,578
:113:24,391
:13:45,406
:13:53,078
:14:04,984
:14:06,531
:14:12,750
:14:14,938
:14:19,656
:14:24,016
:14:25,547
:14:26,031
:14:26,766
:14:35,141
:14:36,531
:14:48,047
:14:50,891
:15:02,531
:15:10,391
:15:19,000
:15:20,625
:15:28,172
:15:32,219
:15:32,375
:16:07,891
:116:37,625
:117:19,172

not end
not end
not end
not end
not start
not start
not start
not start

+0:00:17,813
+0:00:38,828
+0:00:46,500
+0:00:58,406
+0:00:59,953
+0:01:06,172
+0:01:08,360
+0:01:13,078
+0:01:17,438
+0:01:18,969
+0:01:19,453
+0:01:20,188
+0:01:28,563
+0:01:29,953
+0:01:41,469
+0:01:44,313
+0:01:55,953
+0:02:03,813
+0:02:12,422
+0:02:14,047
+0:02:21,594
+0:02:25,641
+0:02:25,797
+0:03:01,313
+0:03:31,047
+0:04:12,594



International Regatta, Piestany

Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega

125 C1 jun. men 3000m 25.05.2008 14:52:57
1 51 345 Lunacek Jan (18) CZE 0:15:16,297
2 52 309 Nedzi Tomasz (18) POL 0:15:25,297 +0:00:09,000
3 49 231 Beugnet Romain (17) FRA 0:15:26,532 +0:00:10,235
4 47 229 Le Cornec Mathieu (18) FRA 0:15:45,953 +0:00:29,656
5 53 342 Miskovsky Radek (18) CZE 0:15:53,688 +0:00:37,391
6 41 348 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE 0:15:58,344 +0:00:42,047
7 43 127 Toth Kristof (16) SVK 0:16:02,750 +0:00:46,453
8 44 311 Nowak Kamil (16) POL 0:16:05,532 +0:00:49,235
9 57 344 Theodor Ondfej (18) CZE 0:16:07,344 +0:00:51,047
10 55 347 Némec Jifi (18) CZE 0:16:16,391 +0:01:00,094
11 59 346 Benes Vojtéch (18) CZE 0:16:20,250 +0:01:03,953
12 61 240 Buric Alexandru (18) ROM 0:16:23,078 +0:01:06,781
13 46 343 Spalensky Marek (17) CZE 0:16:30,891 +0:01:14,594
14 54 228 Simart Pierre (18) FRA 0:16:32,625 +0:01:16,328
15 58 211 Mustafajev Sabir (17) EST 0:16:40,547 +0:01:24,250
16 45 230 Bart Adrien (17) FRA 0:16:43,078 +0:01:26,781
17 48 181 Velinov Georgi (17) BUL 0:16:44,969 +0:01:28,672
18 40 197 Kanbara Kazuto (18) JPN 0:16:57,485 +0:01:41,188
19 50 193 Hirata Keita (18) JPN 0:16:57,703 +0:01:41,406
20 42 212 Vitsut Madis (18) EST 0:17:14,610 +0:01:58,313
21 56 194 Irisawa Shintaro (18) JPN 0:17:15,125 +0:01:58,828

62 243 Lazar Silviu (18) ROM disqual.
126 K1 jun. women 3000m 25.05.2008 14:57:54
1 77 166 Lehaci Ana Roxana (18) AUT 0:15:19,375
2 86 336 Doktorova Andrea (18) CZE 0:15:25,078 +0:00:05,703
3 88 115 Samkova Simona (18) SVK 0:15:27,468 +0:00:08,093
4 82 337 Jezova Jana (17) CZE 0:15:47,890 +0:00:28,515
5 87 223 Ramires Julie (17) FRA 0:15:56,718 +0:00:37,343
6 89 198 Ono Yuka (18) JPN 0:16:07,125 +0:00:47,750
7 70 303 Jurzak Justyna (17) POL 0:16:09,718 +0:00:50,343
8 84 340 Mlezivova Michaela (17) CZE 0:16:11,015 +0:00:51,640
9 71 167 Bachmayer Sabine (18) AUT 0:16:25,968 +0:01:06,593
10 73 220 Burger Constance (17) FRA 0:16:28,687 +0:01:09,312
11 79 224 Schnee Lucille (17) FRA 0:16:31,406 +0:01:12,031
12 78 338 Pad’ourova Zdislava (18) CZE 0:16:38,297 +0:01:18,922
13 72 295 Wrobel Katarzyna (18) POL 0:16:49,047 +0:01:29,672
14 74 279 Yodkovsky Talya (17) ISR 0:16:49,500 +0:01:30,125
15 85 177 Ivanovova Miroslava (18) BUL 0:16:59,625 +0:01:40,250
16 90 201 Tsutsui Saki (18) JPN 0:17:04,375 +0:01:45,000

91 237 Berchiu Cristina (17) ROM disqual. (turn point)

75 165 Bachmayer Kathrin (17) AUT not start

76 335 Machova Monika (17) CZE not start

81 117 Minarova Ivana (18) SVK not start

83 116 Majorosova Barbora (17) SVK not start
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Nations cup

team points
1. Czech Republic CZE 393,00
2. Slovakia SVK 267,00
3. Poland POL 186,00
4. Romania ROM 111,00
5. France FRA 95,00
6. Austria AUT 86,00
7. Germany GER 84,00
8. Serbia SRB 78,00
9. Japan JPN 36,00
10. Bulgaria BUL 30,00
11. Slovenia SLO 16,00
12. Sportovy klub policie Bratislava SKP 15,00
13. Estonia EST 13,00
14. Croatia CRO 12,00
15. Vodacky klub Dunajcik Bratislava DUN 11,50
16. Israel ISR 11,00
17. Polizeisportvereinigung Wien AUT PSV 9,00
18. Klub rychlostnej kanoistiky DAK KIABA Novaky NOV 3,50
19. TJ Sifava Piestany, kanoisticky oddiel PIE 2,50
20. TJ Slavia Sportovéa $kola Trenéin, kanoisticky klub SST 0,50
21. Klub rychlostnej kanoistiky Zvolen ZVK 0,00

International Regatta, Piestany Kanoe.sk TiMing + Omega




International Regatta
23.05.-25.05.2008, Piedtany, Véh

Statistics:

number of starts:

number of participating teams:
number of pointing teams:

pocet Startujucich posadok:

number of registrating garrisons:
number of registrating competitors:
number of participating competitors:
number of evaluating garrisons:
number of pointing competitors:
number of garrisons, which didn't come to the end:
not start:

posadky s ¢asom mimo poradia:
toatal number of disqualified garrison:

total number of all points:

126

21

20

939

571

39

249

888

212

6 (resign, capsized, and other)
13 (ospravedl.: 0)

0

14

6 - disqualification on start

6 - disqualification on line

1 - disqualification on turn

0 - disqualification in the end
0 - disqualification on weight
1 - other reason of disqual.
1460

average score on one pointing team: 73
average score on one pointing competitor: 6.8868
The most successful competitors:
1. Lehaci Ana Roxana AUT K 18 yearsold 38,50
2. Lundak David CZE K 16yearsold 36,50
3. Fasnerova Michaela CZE K 16yearsold 30,00
3. Tomicevic Marko SRB K 18yearsold 30,00
5. Krpatova Lucie CZE K 16yearsold 27,00
5. Mach Martin CZE K 15 yearsold 27,00
7. Havel Daniel CZE K 17 yearsold 26,00
8. Miskovsky Radek CZE C 18yearsold 25,50
9. Janda Tomas CZE C 16yearsold 25,00
10. Machova Monika CZE K 17 yearsold 23,50
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